224

RELENTLESSLY CLEAN

2XL . . ..TXL
Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www. 2xlcorp.com

3
3M

3M Abrasive......ccccceveeerrnieennnns 405
Grinding Wheels & Flap Discs
www.3m.com

3M Commercial .....ccccccvreeennns 488
Safety Walk
www.3m.com

3M Electrical ........cccoveerinennnen. 500
Vinyl, Rubber, Insulation Tape

& Pipe Wrap

www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division 142,247
Safety Products
www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division ....489
Hand Pads & Griddle Screens
www.3m.com

3M Personal Safety Division ....498
Petroleum & Maintenance Sorbents

www.3m.com
am PROTETA
Fall Protection
DBI/Sala/Protecta.............. 098
Harnesses, Fall Safety
www.capitalsafety.com

EAR.

Hearing Protectior

Industrial Hearing Protection
WWW.e-a-r.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

PELTOR

Peltor ... 247
Hearing and Eye Protection
www.peltor.com

B Speedglas”

3M Speedglas..........coceune Al

Welding Helmets
www.3m.com

(aB:s

4B’s . . .344
Cylinder Holders
www.4bsbracket.com

THE HOME OF

(X).A. Schulman
Cordobond .......ccccceveeeernnnes 198
Leveling Compound & Putty
www.cordobond.nl /en/

ACCO Chain (See Peerless)

Advil 822
NSAID Pain Reliever
www.aavil.com

L

Aervoe 205
Chemicals, Fluids, & Lubricants
www.aervoe.com

Chemicals, Fluids, Cold
Galvanizing & Lubricants
www.aervoe.com

,gairmaster

Airmaster Fan Company........ 063
Air Blowers, Fan Accessories,
Fans, Forced Air Heaters, HVAC

AJM 017
Paper Products

ALEMITE

Alemite 025
Lubrication Fittings & Equipment
www.alemite.com

A

Alera 789
Office Furniture

ALLEGRO

v
Allegro 037
Body Support Systems,
Confined Space
www.allegrosafety.com

Alta 039
Knee Pads, Pouches & Tool Bags
www.altaindustries.com

American Lock (See Master Lock)

American Seal, Inc.

American Seal..........ccoceuruenene 028
Clip, Ring & Pin Kits
http.//americanseal.com.mx/en

& ORSeNasco

164420MC

=

Ames 027
Landscaping & Gardening Tools,
Shovels, Rakes, Cultivators, Hoes,
Long Handled Tools, Hose Reels,
Hand Tools

www.ames.com

Jackson

Jackson.........cvrneninenene 027
Professional Tools, Long Handled
Tools, Striking Tools, Hammers,
Sledges, Shovels & Scoops,
Wheelbarrows
www.jacksonprofessional.com

RAZORBACK

RazorBack............cccceueunenen 027
Professional Tools: Push Brooms,
Rakes, Axes, Mauls, Cultivators,
Hoes, Edgers, Forks, Hammers,
Sledges, Picks, Mattocks, Post
Hole Diggers
www.razor-back.com

True Temper........ccceevveeenn 027
Snow, Lawn & Garden,
Wheelbarrows: Shovels, Hoes,
Rakes, Scoops, Forks, Wood
Replacement Handles
www.true-temper.com

Union Tools........cccccceevurnnene 760
Shovels, Hoes, Rakes, Scoops,
Forks, Wheelbarrows
www.uniontools.com

Ampco Safety Tools................ 065
Non-Sparking Tools
www.ampcosafetytools.com

orsnasco.com 1



Amrep Inc (See Zep)

ANCHCT&S(
Anchor Brand - Safety............. 101
Barricade Tape, Eye Protection,
Face Protection, Hand Protection,
Head Protection
Wwww.orsnasco.com

Anchor Brand - Industrial...... 102
Cable Ties, Cup Brushes, End
Brushes, Jump Start Batteries,
Scratch Brushes, Wheel Brushes,
PTFE Tape

www.orsnasco.com

Anchor Brand - Qil Field........ 103
Rig Wash, Creme Beads, Coco
Mats, Brooms & Mops, Manila
Rope, Canvas Tarps, Handtools
www.orsnasco.com

Ansell

Ansell 012
Aprons, Coveralls & Overalls,
Hand Protection

www.ansell.com

MICR®FLEX

Microflex .......ccccevvvvecernnnene 748
Hand Protection
www.ansell.com

(inthes WEATHERCAPS'

Anthes Weathercaps............... 346
Exhaust Caps
www.whitesinc.com/anthes.html

Anthony 021
Cylinder Carts, Parts &
Accessories, Stands & Ramps
www.anthonycarts.com

l.\ APEX'

TooL aRoue

Apex Tool Group Tools

Professional Hand and Power Tools

www.apextoolgroup.com

ALLEN
Allen 023
Hex Keys
www.apextoolgroup.com

APEX

Apex... 071, 072
Industrial Fastener Tools
www.apex-tools.com

@ CAMPBELL.

Campbell.......ccovevrierierinnns 193
Chain & Fittings

www.campbellchainandfittings.com

Cleco

Assembly Production &
Material Removal Tools
www.clecotools.com

2 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

(T CRESCENT
Crescent.........cccceeenn... 181,192

Hand & Trade Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

H.K. PORTER

Heavy-Duty Cutting Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

JOBOX

On-Site Tool Storage,
Truck Boxes & Flammable
Liquid Storage
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

Measuring Tools
www.crescenttool.com

(T CRESCENT

NICHOLSON
Nicholson ..........ccceevveeenns 183
Files, Rasps, Saws, &
Accessories
www.crescenttool.com

T CRESCENT

wiss
Wiss 186
Scissors, Snips, Knives
& Shears
www.crescenttool.com

Dt Consolidaged Tndustrics, T

Delta 217
Liquid Transfer Tanks, Truck Boxes
www.crescenttool.com
BELTN\ PRO

Delta Pro.......coovvevvvievennnns 217
Liquid Transfer Tanks, Truck Boxes
www.crescenttool.com

DOtCOC......oe e 473

Pneumatic Tools
www.clecotools.com

@ GEARWRENCH
GearWrench...........ccccuc..... 329
Industrial & Automotive

Hand Tools

www.gearwrt ench.com

Jacobs........ccovieicniieinns 403
Drill Chucks & Keys
www.jacobschuck.com

= Master Power
Master Power.........cccoeuens 473

Pneumatic Power Tools
www.clecotools.com

Plumb

Plumb 184
Hammers
www.apextoolgroup.com

Weller ... 185
Soldering, Rework &

Fume Extraction Products
www.weller-tools.com

Weller

Xc

Xcelite

Precision Screwdrivers & Pliers

www.weller-tools.com

Aquasol

CORPORATICN
Aquasol Corporation............... 047
Soluble Purge Dams, Water
Soluble Paper, Tape and Film,
Welding Tape
www.aquasolcorporation.com

Arcair (See Victor Technologies)
Arm & Hammer (See Church &
Dwight Co.)

ARO Fluid Management & Pumps

(see Ingersoll-Rand)

ARROW >

IT ALL COMES TOGETHER

Arrow Fastener..........ccocveeeenne 091
Staple Guns & Nailers
www.arrowfastener.com

Goldblatt §

SINGE 1385

Goldblatt ...........ccoceeerrenennne 317
Drywall & Concrete Supplies
www.goldblatttool.com

= s
sl
Caret

Bagby Gage Stick.........cccccuc. 030
Gage Poles/Sticks
www.bagbygaugestickinc.com

Baldor Electric.................... 110,111

Grinders & Buffers
www.baldor.com

BAND-IT

Band-It 080

Banding, Clamps & Accessories
www.band-it-idex.com

R ORSeNasco

atohhs

FRIEND

Bar Keeper’s Friend............... 824
Cleanser and Polisher
www.barkeepersfriend.com
p— _.-‘

Bauschalomb
Bausch & Lomb........................ 076
Safety Glass Parts & Accessories

BiLINE
B-Line 903

Abrasives
WWW.0rsnasco.com

BenzOmatic (See Worthington)
IBERNARD
Bernard 360

Mig Welders & Supplies
www.bernardwelds.com

Berry'

Nlaslhwia ¢

Nashua.......cconvrrinienee 573
Duct Tapes, Industrial
Masking Tapes
www.berryglobal.com

W

Berryman Products................. 084
Performance Chemicals
www.berrymanproducts.com

|

BES5EY

BESSEY 013
Welding Accessories, Hand
Tools, Clamps
www.besseytools.com

Best Glove (See Showa)

W= 5 £ £
Best Welds.........cccoovvvrrrerenene 900
Arc Gouging Equipment, Filler
Metals, Fuel Gas Equipment,
Inert Gas Equipment, Marking
and Layout Tools, Plasma,
Welding Accessories, Pipejacks
and Accessories
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Cable..................... 9
Welding Cable, Power Cable
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Chemicals............ 905
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Clothing & Gloves 902
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Cylinder Carts .... 910
Cylinder Cart Accessories
WWW.0rsnasco.com

Best Welds Eye Protection.... 901
Eye, Face and Head Protection
WWww.orsnasco.com

Best Welds Hose....................... 907

Welding Hose
WWW.0rsnasco.com

orsnasco.com



Big D Industries.........cccccouuneuee 085

Urinal Deodorizer
www.bigdind.com

BINKSsS.

Binks 105
Paint Spraying Equipment &
Engine Cleaning Guns
www.binks.com

Bitumastic.......cccccoerevcrreeenn 107
Chemicals, Coatings
www.carboline.com

Blackhawk
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

ot

A==\

Blaster 108
Penetrating Catalyst, Lubricants

www.pbblaster.com

BB

Blumenthal Brands.................. 615

Cleaners, Degreasers, Penetrants
& Lubricants
www.solvewithb.com/bbi/

Gunk 615
Cleaners & Degreasers
www.gunk.com

v f
\\'é“l'l'

Liquid Wrench................... 615
Specialty Lubicrants
www.liquidwrench.com

Bobrick Washroom................ 081
Detergents
www.bobrick.com

JBONDHUS
7/ TOOLS THAT WORK

Ball Driver, Hex Tool Ball
Drivers & Sets
www.bondhus.com

= BOSCH

Bosch Power Tools ................. 114
Power Tools & Accessories
www.boschtools.com

CST/Berger.........cocooeeenennnes 114
Measuring & Leveling Tools
www.cstberger.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

David White
David White........ccccoovvvrenenn 14

Levels
www.boschtools.com

DREMEL

Polishing, Grinding &
Engraving Tools
www.dremel.com

gy

ROtOZip ..o 14
Electric Cutting Saws
www.rotozip.com

bolle

SAFETY

Bolle 286
Safety Glasses
www.bollesafety-usa.com

{Bostik

Bostik 535
Adhesives & Glues
www.bostik.com

NEVEReSEEZ

Never-Seez..........ccccevveuene 535
Anti-Seize Lubricants

& Compounds
www.bostik-us.com

Bostitch
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

& BRADY

Brady 262
Safety, Facility Equipment
Identification

www.bradyid.com

;)WPCD
SPC 655

Sorbent Products
www.sorbentproducts.com

‘ Koehler
~BrightStar

Bright Star..........ccovviiis 120
Flashlights & Batteries
www.flashlight.com

EBL brown & sharpe.

Brown & Sharpe Precision.... 137
Precision Measuring Instruments
www.brownandsharpe.com

BSM

Pump Corporation
BSM PUmMp ..o 17

Rotary Gear Pumps
www.bsmpump.com

BW Technologies/Honeywell Analytics
(See Honeywell)

’[_g C-LINE’

= PRODUCTS, INC.
C-Line Products, Inc................ 179
Ticket Holders

CGW Abrasives .......cccccouerrunae 421
Abrasives
www.cgwheels.com

C.H. Hanson........ccceeeverccennns 337
Metal Stamps, Stencils,

Marking Tools & Hand Tools
www.chhanson.com

CLC Custom Leather Craft.... 201
Tools, Holders, Organizers,
Work Gloves

www.goclc.com

CLR®. . . 838
HVAC, Air Cooling Equipment,
Fans

www.jelmar.com

o

CM Columbus McKinnon 175,176,490
Electrical & Hand Hoists & Pullers,
Chain & Components, Load Binders,
Wire Rope Clips & Shackles
www.cmindustrial.com

C.S. OSBORNE & CO.

C.S. Osbhorne........ccovevveverernnne 565
Punches & Packing Tools
www.csosborne.com

Caiman 607
Hand Protection
www.caimangloves.com

Cam-Lok (See Cooper Interconnect)

CANTESC

weldine ~hamiral
Cantesco ... 437
Chemicals and Coatings
www.cantesco.com

o,
==

Capital Safety (3V / DBI Sala /
Protecta ) (See 3M)

CARBORUMNDUM

Carborundum...........cccceevvreennae 481
Abrasives
www.carborundumabrasives.com

& ORSeNasco

Security Products
CCL 197
Sesamee Combination Locks
www.cclsecurity.com

|CHAMPION

Champion Spark Plugs........... 090
Industrial Spark Plugs
www.championsparkplugs.com

Channellock 140
Pliers & Wrenches
www.channellock.com

Chapin 139
Industrial Sprayers (Compression)
www.chapinmfg.com

Chicago _

Pneumatic
Chicago Pneumatic.................. 147
Industrial & Automotive Air Tool
www.chicagopneumatic.com

CHICOPEZ

Ay o PR
Chicopee........covvvrererenerererenenns 159
Wipes
http://chicopee.com/en-us

Church & Dwight Co................ 152
Arm & Hammer Products
www.churchdwight.com

Fabric Care, Personal & Home Care
www.kaboomkaboom.com

dasiic

[0 F: T-X=3 1o wBI
Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

o

Clorox 158
Cleaners & Bleach
www.cloroxprofessional.com

Armor All..........eeeeene 158
Car Waxes, Polishes &
Protectants
www.armorall.com

Trash Can Liners
www.glad.com

orsnasco.com 3



green
WOTKS

Green Works®........cccoeeeus 158
Towels & Wipers

www.greenworkscleaners.com

%
S.0.88 158

Cleaning Products, Diswashing
Cleaners, Sponges & Hand Pads

www.sosclorox.com

Disinfectants
www.tilex.com

Coco Mats (See Anchor)

® COILHOSE
PNEUMATICS
Coilhose Pneumatics.............. 166

Pneumatic Connectors & Fittings
www.coilhouse.com

cp COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COVIEANY

Colgate-Palmolive.................... 202
Soaps, Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com

AJAX..iiiirerirsannnns 202,729
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com/

Fabulos?

Fabuloso.........cccvvieriennns 202
Disinfectants
www.colpalcommercial.com

Palmolive

Palmolive .......ccveureurnneee 202
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.colpalcommercial.com

Softsoap®.....c.ccoereeercreenens 202

Personal Hygiene & Hand Cleaner

www.colpalcommercial.com

&

COMEAUX CAPS

Comeaux Caps ......ccoceeeereeenenes 118
Welding Caps & Doo

Rag Bandanas
www.comeauxcaps.com

(@ntinental®

Continental Industry................ 73
Air Hoses, Water Hoses
www.continental-industry.com

4 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

E-T'N
EATON Crouse-Hinds............. 627
Came-lok, J&F Series & Posi-lok
www.eaton.com

E-TN
EATON Wiring Devices........... 309
Receptacles & Plugs
www.eaton.com

Cortina 831
Safety Cones, Safety Flags &
Pennants, Safety Guards

& Protectors
www.cortinaco.com

Material Handling, Ladders,
Platforms & Scaffolding,
Step Stools
coscoproducts.com

N
COXREELS
&Ejf/ﬁf’
Coxreels 170

Hose, Cord & Cable Reels
www.coxreels.com

CREG

CRC 125
Chemicals, Lubricants, &
Corrosion Inhibitors
www.crcindustries.com

SmartWasher.........ccccceueuuene 125
Bioremediating Parts Washer
www.weldaid.com

Lube Pads & Nozzle Clean
www.weldaid.com

Creme Beads (See Anchor)
Crews (See MCR)

Crown (See Aervoe)

DAP 802
Adhesives & Glues, Caulk

Guns, Sealants

www.dap.com

Dart Container Corp................ 209
Containers
www.dartcontainer.com

DBI/Sala (See 3M)

Delta (See Apex)

DERMABRAND
DermaBrand.........ccccoceveverernenenen 224
Soaps

Devcon (See Intertape Polymer
Group)

DeWalt
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

Vil

Dial 234

Soap

www.dialprofessional.com
PUrex®......ccoeeeeerenerersennnns 234
Detergents

www.dialprofessional.com

Renuzit®.........cccoceveererennnn. 234
Air Fresheners
www.dialprofessional.com

SweetHeart:
Sweetheart®..........cccevnene 234
Personal Hygiene, Body &
Hair Shampoo
www.dialprofessional.com

Diversey 395

Cleaning and Hygiene Products
WWW.gppro.com

o

Dixie 602
Foodservice Supplies, Plates
www.gppro.com

¢o ASBURY

CARBONS

Dixon Graphite.........cccoeceeeenenne 463
Lubricants

LIV AAREY
Hwinvie

Dixon Ticonderoga.................. 464
Markers & Crayons
www.dixonusa.com

R ORSeNasco

Dixon Valve........cccooveverninienenns 238
Hose Fittings, Menders, & Clamps
www.dixonvalve.com

Dremel (See Bosch)

Dunlop Protective Footwear. 868
Protective Safety Footwear
www.dunlopboots.com

«DUPONT>

DuPont™...........ooeevereererrens 251
Protective Clothing
www.dupont.com/products-and-
services/personal-protective-
equipment.html

DURACELL

Duracell 243
Batteries & Flashlights
www.duracell.com

Dutton-Lainson..........cccccoeeveuens 250
Qilers, Winches &

Trailer Accessories
www.dutton-lainson.com

Dykem (See ITW Pro Brands)

Dymo/Rhino
(See Newell Brands)

v
DYNABRADE
Dynabrade..........ccounrrriirnnnns 415

Power Tools & Accessories
www.dynabrade.com

DYNAFLUX

Dynaflux ......ccoceeeerenesenerecireens 368
Welding Chemicals
www.dynaflux.com

Eagle 51
Air Movers

Eagle Manufacturing (See Justrite
Safety Group)

E-A-R (See 3M)

Qarth

COMMERCIAL

Earthsense Commercial....... WBI
Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

Eberhard Faber
(See Newell Brands)

ECOLAB

Ecolab 266
Furniture Polish

www.ecolab.com

orsnasco.com



EKlind

R ——

Eklind TooOl ..o 269
Hex Keys & Sets
www.eklindtool.com

Empire Level (See Milwaukee Tool)

ENERPAC

Enerpac 277
High Pressure Hydraulics
www.enerpac.com

Ergodyne.........cooorrerrrereene 150
Elbow, Back & Wrist Supports,
Safety & Security
www.ergodyne.com

a——
ESAB *
a
ESAB Welding.......cccccoveevureuenee 537
Welding Supplies
www.esabna.com

VICTOR

Torches, Regulators & Accessories
www.esabna.com

ARCAIR

Arcair ... 358
Welding Accessories
www.esabna.com

STOODY

Filler Metals
www.esabna.com

TWECO

Electrode Holders, Mig Welding
Guns & Accessories
www.esabna.com

THERMAL
DYNAMICS

Thermal Dynamics........... 365
Plazma Cutting Tools; HVAC
& Plumbing Tools
www.esabna.com

TURBOTORCH

TurboTorch...........coeveuenen 3N
HVAC & Plumbing Tools
www.esabna.com

Estwing =

Estwing 268
Hammers & Striking Tools
www.estwing.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

eureka

Eureka 281
Air Movers, Vacuums
www.eureka.com

<3*EUREKA CHEMICAL LOMPANY @

Eureka Chemical...................... 275
Chemicals, Lubricants & Paints,
Corrosion Inhibitors

www. fluid-film.com

Evolution Power Tools ........... 510
Power Tools and Accessories
www.evolutionpowertools.com

www.ex-cell.com

Expo Markers (see Newell Brands)

Detergents
www.phoenixbrands.com

Ferro/Cordobond
(See A Schulman)

Fibre-Metal (See Honeywell)
FILL-RITE

Fill-Rite 285
Pumps & Meters
www.fillrite.com

]
l.FlRST AID ONLY.
First Aid Only .........cccocvrivcnenene 579
First Aid Kits & Supplies
www.firstaidonly.com

I
Fiskars 295

Shears & Scissors, Specialty
Cutters
www2.fiskars.com

Gilmour
Gilmour........ccovvevcrineeene 305
Gardening & Lawn Equipment
www.gilmour.com

Flange Aligners, Magnetic
Centering, Head & Plasma
Cutting Guide
www.flangewizard.com

Fled/50l

FlexSol Packaging Corp........ 299
Liners
www.flexsolpackaging.com

Flo-Master.

RL Flomaster.........cccccecevevernnee. IZyl
Sprayers
www.rlflomaster.com/

FRANKLIN

Franklin 517
Soaps
www.franklintechnology.com

Nnd.

CONTAINER & SUPPLY
A Dision of Bar Packaging

Freund 302
Steel & Plastic Liners

and Containers
www.freundcan.com

Fuller’s Earth (See Humco)

[©)
fresh
PRODUCTS
Fresh Products............cccueuu..... 539
Air Freshener

www.freshproducts.com

GC Fuller ... 322
Spark Lighters & Renewal Flints
www.shurlite.com

vl
Galaxy 583
Gloves
G.A.L, Gage Co. Inc.............. 297

Alignment, Measurement and Weld
Measuring Gages

Gage GIass ......cococvenereeeeecnenas 055
Gage Glass
http://tgrankin.com

GB

Gardner
Bender

Gardner Bender.............cccccuun. 623
Electricians Tools & Supplies,
Cable Ties
www.gardnerbender.com
SPERRY
INSTRUMENTS
Sperry Instruments........... 623
Digital Insulation Testers
www.sperryinstruments.com

Garland Mfg.......ccccococinecccnnee 3M
Hammers & Mallets
www.garlandmfg.com

GASOILA

CHEMICALS

Gasoila Chemicals................... 296
Gasoline & Water Finding Paste
www.gasoila.com

& ORSeNasco

Gatorade..........cccooecrrnccreninnne 308
Thirst Quencher Rehydration Drinks
www.gatorade.com

Gearench (see Petol Gearench)

General Liners..........ccceevuee. 298
Towels & Liners

General Tools..........ccoveeeurereeene 318
Gages, Protractors, Precision
Instruments
www.generaltools.com

4 SUPPLY CO.

General Supply.....ccccoeereeenns UFS
Towels & Wipers
generalsupplycompany.com

r Genpak

Genpak 597
Cones, Cups & Lids
www.genpak.com

GENTEC

Gentec 331
Regulators, Torches & Cutting
Attachments
www.genstartech.com

@ GeorgiaPacific

Georgia-Pacific.........c.cccoceeuenee. 603
Paper Products
www.gppro.com

Brawny Industrial............. 603

Paper Products
www.gppro.com/

Towels & Wipers
WWww.gppro.com

Value. Ouality & Performance

Gerson 316
Respirators & Accessories
WWW.gersonco.com

Gleason
(See Milwaukee Hand Trucks)

GMT

Global Material Technology .. 598
Steel Wool
www.gmt-inc.com

orsnasco.com 5



Gojo 315
Hand Cleaners/ Sanitizers
www.gojo.com

[ Purell

Purell®........ccooinireee 315
Janitorial Equipment
www.purell.com

GOO,
GONE

Cleaners
www.googone.com

Goldblatt (See Arrow)

GOLDENROD

Goldenrod...........ccccevveverernnnene 250
Qilers, Winches &

Trailer Accessories
www.dutton-lainson.com

|

Goss 328
Acetylene Kits & Torch Tips
www.gossonline.com

I
Iéritace
Green Heritage..........cccocovuneunn. 031
Toilet Tissue
www.greenlee.com

Greenlee (See Ridgid)

GUARDAJIR.

Nortech Vacuum Products.... 335
Vacuum, Pneumatic
www.guardaircorp.com

Guardian
Guardian..........ccoeeeerereeeeeresenene 333
Eye Wash
www.gesafety.com
Gunnebo Johnson................... 323

Blocks, Sheaves & Swivels
www.gunnebojohnson.com

Hanson, C. H. (See C. H. Hanson)

Harper Trucks ..o 338
Hand Trucks
www.harpertrucks.com

Harris 348
Soldering, Brazing &

Welding Products
www.harrisproductsgroup.com

6 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

HEATSTAR
m

HeatStar 373
Heaters & Weed Burners
www.enerco.com

Mr. Heater .........ccoovvvvecenns 373
Heaters
www.mrheater.com

13 [I'I{WI"Iv'/k\(:y‘l'

Heritage Bag.......ccccocoveerrernnnns 374

Commercial Liners

Hoffmaster.......ccovvvrnrvnnnnne 79
Disposable Tableware
www.hoffmaster.com

Holmes 526
Fans
www.holmesproducts.com

HON 789
Office Furniture
www.hon.com

Home Safeguard ...................... 369
Smoke Check & Detectors
www.homesafeguard.com

Honeywell | ;oo

BW Technologies/
Honeywell Analytics ...... 126
Gas Monitors
www.honeywellanalytics.com
Emergency Eyewash....... 203
www.safety.honeywell.com

Hand Protection............ 582,068
www.safety.honeywell.com
Honeywell...........ccoovrrunne 695

Cartridge Respirator Parts &
Accessories, Cartridge Respirators
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell
FimRE M

Fibre-Metal®..............ccc....... 280

Head, Face & Welding Protection
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell
=it 9]

Howard Leight.................... 154
Hearing Protection
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell
MILLER

Fall Prevention & Protection
www.millerfallprotection.com

Honeywell
st

North Respiratory
Protection..........cccoeevuvierunnnne 068
Respiratory Protection
www.safety.honeywell.com

North Eye & Face
Protection............. 203, 695,714
Eye, Face & Head
www.safety.honeywell.com

Honeywell

UVEX
Uvex™.......ccovveenne 203,763,812
Eye and Face Protection
WWW.UVEX.US

Oliver Work Boots
www.oliversafetyboots.com

Honeywell

SERVES

PVC & Dipped Neoprene
Work Boots
www.safety.honeywell.com

by Honeywell

Heavy-Duty Rubber Work Boots
www.safety.honeywell.com

HOSPECO ... 599
www.hospeco.com

TTuscc )l'

INC.
Hubco 485
Geological Sample Bags &

Parts, Bags
www.hubcoinc.com

/b

HUHTAMAKIT

HuhtamakKi........cccccoceeeeccenennee. 528
Chinet Plates
www2.us.huhtamaki.com

Humco 786
Absorbent Powder, Fuller Earth
www.humco.com

<
IDEAL »
TRIDON
Ideal Tridon.........ccccoceeeeeernnee. 420
Hose Clamps
www.Idealtridon.com

Ideal Industries......................... 131
Electrical Tools & Instruments
www.idealindustries.com

R ORSeNasco

Ice Pick/Vivian of St Louis ....669
Ice Picks

IpEAL ~IREEL

Ideal Reel.........oevevrreereens 132
Tie Wire Reels & SS Tie Wire
www.idealreel.com

)

Igloo 385
Water Cans, Ice Chests & Storage
Boxes

www.igloocoolers.com

Y
/{}/lmperial
Imperial Stride Tool................. 389

Tubing Tools & Cutters
www.stridetool.com

('.Bjmgerso!l Rand

Ingersoll-Rand ............ccccouneneee 383
Air Tools & Lifting Equipment
www.ingersoll-rand.com

ARO

Aro 383
Fluid Management & Pumps
www.arozone.com/en.html

InTrerasT Grour
ftoee e Srsiis Divisiin

Inteplast Group.......ccccceeuverenene 372
Commercial Liners
www.inteplast.com

intertape polymer group’
Intertape Polymer Group........ 761
Tapes & Packaging Product
www.intertapepolymer.com

{TV Polymers Adhesives
North America

ITW Polymers Adhesives

www.itwadhesives.com/

Power Tools & Accessories
www.devcon.com

®
Permatex
Permatex.........ccocoveeererennens 230
Industrial Sealants, Adhesives &
Hand Cleaners
www.permatex.com

g
mw @ ’\

PRO®

ITW Performance Polymers.. 253
www.itwperformancepolymers.com

Accu-Lube................ccuo... 648
Minimum Quantity Lubricants
(MGL) Application System
www.itwprofessionalbrands.com

orsnasco.com



celeste

Celeste.....cooovrrrvererrceenns 47
Disinfectants
www.celestecorp.com

Brar

Dykem ... 253

Marking Products, Layout Fluid

www.itwpp.com

Dyman’

Professional Cleaning Products

www.itwpp.com

LBS

LPS 428

Aerosol Chemical Products and

Tapping Fluids
www.lpslabs.com

Rustlick’
Rustlick.......ccccooevererrecnnen. 648

Aerosol Chemical Products &

Tapping Fluids
www.lpslabs.com

SafeTap

Chemicals, Lubricants & Fluids

http://www.itwpf.com.au/rocol

SCRUBS

Scrubs.......oorencreneeene 253
Premoistened Wipes
www.itwpp.com

Spray Nine.........ccccoeveveuenee 253

Industrial Degreasers, Cleaners

& Disinfectants
www.itwpp.com

[ Chemtronics

Chemtronics.........cccouvcevvenrnene 4an
Cleaning, Protecting &
Repairing
www.itwprofessionalbrands.com

J-BWeld ... 803

Welding Compounds
www.jbweld.com

J.W. Harris (See Harris)

Jaguar Plastics........ccoovvinnnns 574

Liners
JEF[”BE .
Jet-Lube 399

Thread & Drilling Compounds &
Sealants
www.jetlube.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

Jobox (See Apex)

B ]

-
Joe’s Hand Cleaner................. 407
Hand Cleaners
www.joeskleenproducts.com

Johnson Wax (See SC Johnson)

~NET|

Jet 825
Woodworking, Metalworking,
Material Handling & Air Tools
www.jettools.com

Metalworking Machines
www.wiltontools.com

@ Justrite.

Safety Group
Justrite Safety Group.............. 400
Safety Cabinets, Metal Safety Cans
www.justritemfg.com

@ Justrite.
Justrite......ooiniciinnns 400
Safety Cabinets, Metal
Safety Cans
www.justritemfg.com

EAGLE

Eagle Mfg ......ccococevurnvcunne. 258
Safety Cans & Cabinets
www.eagle-mfg.com

CHECHKERS

Checkers .......couveeevvveveenns 864
Cable & Hose Protection
Systems
www.checkers-safety.com

Floor Matting Products
www.notrax.com

Keeper 130
Straps & Bungee Cords, Trailer
Hitch Balls, Couplers & Locks,
Winches
www.hamptonproducts.com

ICENNEDY

Kennedy ..o 444
Tool Boxes, Chests & Cabinets
www.kennedymfg.com

‘t, .
o Kidde
Kidde 408
Fire Extinguishers, Smoke Alarm &
Escape Ladder
www.kidde.com

PROFESSIONAL®

Kimberly-Clark Professional..... 412
Towels, Tissues and Wipes, Hand
and Skin Cleaners
www.kcprofessional.com

Kimberly-Clark Professional..... 412
Protective Apparel
www.kcprofessional.com

KIMTECH

Kimtech.......cccovvrriennene 412
Towels & Wipers
www.kcprofessional.com

Klitnox.

Kleenex®........cccuverrerrennnns 412

Skin Care & Dispensers, Facial

Tissue, Paper Towels &
Dispensers
www.kleenex.com

(&

KLEENGUARD"
Kleenguard©............ccc....... 412
Protective Clothing, Hand
Protection, Eye Protection
www.kcprofessional.com

Air Fresheners, Hand Cleaners,

Tissues, Towels & Wipers
www.scottbrand.com

®
Smith&Wesson
Smith & Wesson............... 412
Safety Glasses

www.kcprofessional.com/brands

Surpass® .....cccuenereninnnnns 412
Tissues
www.kcprofessional.com

WredLL

Cloths
www.kcprofessional.com

King Tool ... 422
Hand Tools & Instruments
www.king-tool.com

RO

Klein Tools .......cccccveeerevercrernrnnes 409
Hand Tools, Tools Bags, Test &
Measurement Tools
www.kleintools.com

<>

Knipex 414
Hand Tools
www.Kknipex.com

Kﬂlﬂﬂ Kur

Kolor Kut ... 460
Water & Gasoline Finding Pastes

& ORSeNasco

KOMELON.

USA Division
Komelon USA...........ccoeerimenee 416
Handsaws, Measuring &
Leveling Tools
www.komelonusa.com

> konie

Konie Cups......cccceuvnmerencnsrrenens 398
Paper Cone Cups
www.koniecups.com

—

KRYLON

Krylon® Products Group........ 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.kpg-industrial.com

BESTY LIEBCCY

Bestt Liebco.........cccerunen. 425
Roller Frames, Specialty
Rollers, & Paint Brushes
https.//www.besttliebco.com

Dupli-Color®............ccc..... 425

Automotive Specialty Products
https://www.duplicolor.com

inoggpe]

Krylon® Industrial............. 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products

https://www.krylonindustrial.com/

PROFESSINAL PunTIG TA0LS

Purdy ... 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.purdy.com

Rubberset
Rubberset...........ccoevvuvnnene 425
Paint Brushes, Roller Covers
& Pans

www.rubberset.com

Sprayon........ceennennnns 425

Aerosol Chemicals, Lubricants,

Paint & Striping Equipment
Www.sprayon.com

ol
B

Tri-FIOW ... 425
Anti-Seize Compounds, Grease,
Chemicals, Lubricants

www.triflowlubricants.com

LIGHTNING.
White Lightning ................ 425
Adhesives, Caulk
www.wicaulk.com

Krystal Clean.........cccooerrenenene 659
Urinal Supplies

orsnasco.com 7



ILFl

Lansing Forge.........couvuvrirnnene 435
Scrapers & Putty Knives
www.[fitools.com

LRCO0
ARKAL

Markers & Compounds
www.markal.com

Metal Markers
www.nissenmarkers.com

Tempct')l :

Tempil®.....orreeereenes 719
Temperature Indicators
www.tempil.com

LAPCO 160
Protective Clothing
www.lapco.com

I

Legacy Manufacturing............ 637
Hose Reels, Hose Assemblies,
Greasing Equipment, Pumps
www.legacymfg.com

N
LENCO
A4

Lenco 380
Ground Clamps, Welding
Accessories, Chipping Hammers
www.profax-lenco.com

Liftex 439
Nylon & Polyester Slings & Cargo
Tie Downs

www.liftex.com

LINCOLN
S

Lincoln Industrial..................... 438
Lubricating Equipment
www.lincolnindustrial.com

((TRLINZER
N\ Foouce o

Linzer 449
Chip Brushes, Paint Brushes &
Rollers

www.linzerproducts.net

"LITTLE JOE"
Little Joe.....ccovrirererecrerecerenes 708
Gauging Tape Wipers
www.littlejoe.com

LOCTITE

Loctite 442
Adhesives, Sealants & Surface
Treatments

www.loctite.com

8 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

>

LOUISVILLE

Louisville Ladder ............ccc.... 443
Fiberglass, Aluminum, Warehouse
http://louisvilleladder.us.com

LPS (See ITW Pro Brands)

ot B

Lubriplate........cccoeeeeeeencnenciencens 293
Lubricants & Greases
www.lubriplate.com

LUGALL

Lug-All 447
Pullers, Come-along, Hoists
www.lug-all.com

Master Power (See Apex)

@ MAGLITE
MAG-Lite.......coorrvrrirrisnrinrinsnnns 459
Flashlights

www.maglite.com

(2 MAGNAFLUX

Magnaflux 387
Spot Check Penetrant Kits,
Detectors

www.magnaflux.com

M’Aj ER MAGNETICS, IES

Magnet Source.........ccccovrerunene 456
Magnetics & Magnetic Devices
www.magnetsource.com

LQTQMI RMHA‘( Bms’l

Magnolia Brush.............ccoeeu. 455
Push Brooms, Scrub Brushes,
Pails, Hand Brushes, Wire Brushes
www.magnoliabrush.com

© switch

Magswitch.........ccconvvrrivcnnnnns 474
Non-electrical, switchable magnets
and magnetic technology
www.magswitch.com.au

Makita 458
Power Tools & Accessories
www.makita.com

MAPA (See Newell Brands)
Markal (See La-Co)

MARCAL PAPER...........cccc..... 709
Towels & Wipers
www.marcalpaper.com

Marshalltown...........ccccovvveveennns 462
Drywall & Concrete Tools
www.marshalltown.com

7 HOWMET

L) AEROSPACE

Howmet Fastening Systems
Fast Hand Rivet Tools & Rivets
www. hfsindustrial.com

e

Marson ........ccccoeeverererenenens 466
Rivets, Rivet Nuts,
Installation Tools
www.hfsindustrial.com

Wire Thread Inserts &
Repair Kits
www. hfsindustrial.com

Wt Tools

Martin Tools........cccocerverceernenenes 276
Service, Spanner, Striking

& Construction Wrenches
www.martinsprocket.com

Marvel Mystery Oil................... 465
Lubricating Oil & Turtle Wax
www.turtlewax.com

EMASTER
Master Appliance...................... 467

Heat Guns
www.masterappliance.com

SoWing
Mo

MARUFACTURING
Master Caster®............cceevuee. 716
MRO Supplies
www.mastermfgco.com

.i\Iastg,;k

Master LocK.......cccceeeeeeeenenee. 470
Padlocks, Combination Locks

& Lockouts

www.masterlock.com

; S

American Lock.................. 045
Keyed & Combination Locks
www.americanlock.com

MAYHEW

Mayhew Tools.........cccorrneencnne 479
Punches, Chisels & Kits
www.mayhew.com

MCR

SAFETY
Safety Glasses.................. 135
www.mcrsafety.com

Work & Welding Gloves . 127
www.mcrsafety.com

Protective Wear ................ 611
www.mcrsafety.com

R ORSeNasco

Mechanix Wear .........ccccocvevvenenn 484
Gloves
www.mechanix.com

-
.

=3

Mercury Floor Machines ....... 835
Cleaning/Waxing Floor Machines
www.mercuryfloormachines.com

<4

ssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss

Metabo 469
Power Tools & Accessories
www.metabo.com

METALS

Metals 612
Metal, Lead, Zinc, Solders, Babbit
www.ambrosesales.com

MICRO-MIST
Micro-Mist .........cccovvvererrivienenns 430

Penetrants & Lubricants
www.micromist.com

Miller Fall Protection
(See Honeywell)

iwaskes

i~

Milwaukee Tool..........ccccceveueuenn 495
Power Tools, Hand Tools,Site Light-
ing, Layout, Storage & Accesso-
ries,Safety Solutions, ONE-KEY
www.milwaukeetool.com

Empiré>

Empire Level..........cccconuueee 272

Leveling Tools, Squares,

Detectable Tape & Caution
Tape

www.empirelevel.com

Milwaukee Hand Trucks......... 310
Milwaukee Hand Trucks & Drum
Cradles
www.milwaukeehandtrucks.com

Milwaukee Sprayer .................. 494
Pressure Sprayer
www.sureshotsprayer.com

MISSION LABORATORIES .... 233
Floor Care
www.missionlabs.net

Mitutoyo

Mitutoyo 504
Precision Measuring Tools
www.mitutoyo.com

MOLDEX

Moldex 507
Respirators, Safety Products
www.moldex.com

MORC >N

——TISSUE
MORCON.......cccrrrrrerrnerranrnenns 985
Napkins

www.morcontissue.com

orsnasco.com



\Y :
I!IORSE

M.K. MOrse.......ccoevrrererereeenns 497

Cutting Tools, Hole Saws, Abrasive

Blades, Hacksaw Blades &
Portable Bandsaw Blades
www.mkmorse.com

MORSETY

STARRETT

Morse Starrett..........cccceveeennn 505
Cable & Wire Rope Cutters
www.morse-starrett.com/ms

L
i

Pell Hydrashear ................ 505
Wire Rope Cutters
www.morse-starrett.com/ms

MOTOR
GUARD

CORPORATION

Motorguard............ccccovreecvrureens 396
Compressed Air Filters
www.motorguard.com

The Safety Company
MSA 454
Harnesses & Safety Products
www.msasafety.com
Gtheamline

Tube ¢ Fittings * Valves
Mueller Streamline Co............ 393
Copper Tubing
www.muellerindustries.com

D

Mystik

LUBRICANTS
Mystik 12
Grease, Oil & Fluids
www.mystiklubes.com

Nashua Tape (See Berry Global)

National Tape (See Berry Global)

P
newell

DYWVMO

Product Identification
www.newellbrands.com

}EF Ebgrhard

aber”

Eberhard Faber................. 784
Art Color Pencils & Markers,
Graphite Pencils
www.newellbrands.com

Dry Erase Markers
www.newellbrands.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

Coolers & Chests
www.newellbrands.com

MAPA

Mapa Gloves........ccccceeeuuene 457
Gloves
WWW.mapa-pro.com

PapertMate

Paper Mate...........cccoocvunene 652
Pens, Pencils, Erasers,
Correction
www.newellbrands.com

Prismacolor............cc.o...... 652
Color Pencils & Markers,
Graphite Pencils
www.newellbrands.com

Rubbermaid Commercial 640

Hoppers, Pails, Buckets, Bags,

Containers & Carts

www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

Rubbermaid

Rubbermaid Outdoor

& Recreational.................... 325
Water Coolers, Ice Chests
www.rubbermaid.com/en-US/
outdoors

Shonpio,
Sharpie......cccoovveverrerenennnes 652

Markers
www.sharpie.com

NeversSeez (See Bostik)

NICEAMPAK

Nice Pak 726
Wipes

www.nicepak.com

Nissen (See La-Co)

Nortech Vacuum Products
(See Guardair)

SAINT-GOBAIN

Abrasive Sandpaper Rolls, Discs,
Belts & Sheets
www.nortonabrasives.com

e
North American Salit.............. 538

De-Icers
www.nasalt.com

545

Fiberglass Handles & Tools
www.nuplacorp.com

Occaen)

OcCUNOMIX.....ccoeeeeeerreeaeannns 561
Personal Safety Equipment
Www.occunomix.com

9.
odoBdt

Odo-ban 996
Odor Eliminator, Disinfectant
www.odoban.com

Oetiker. 320

Clamps & Rings
www.oetiker.com

OFF/Raid (See S.C. Johnson)

FIC,
OENA)EE
Office SNaX .....ccccoveevereverceserennnne 707
Food Service
www.officesnax.us

Oklahoma Waste & Wiping Rag
(See Sooner Wiping Rag)

optrel

Optrel 808
Welding Helmets
www.optrel.com

ORECK

COMMERCIAL

ORECK COMMERCIAL.......... 999
Floor Care
www.oreck.com/commercial-
products

ORION @

Orion Ropeworks..........cccccnea. 811
Nylon & Polyester Ropes
www.orionropeworks.com

Pac-kit (See First Aid Only)
Paper Bags & Sacks................ 781
Sacks

Paper Mate (See Newell Brands)

Disinfectants, Hand Sanitizers,
Hand Cleaners
www.pdihc.com/

@ PemRiEss

Peerless 005
Chain, Wire Rope
www.peerlesschain.com

/ICCO

ACCO Chain.......cccccceeeuueuene 007
Proof Coil, Alloy Chain &
Attachments
www.accochain.com

& ORSeNasco

ACCO Chain.......cccoeoruneueee. 009
Kuplex Alloy Components
www.accochain.com

ACCO Chain.......cccccevurenene 173
Spinning & Cathead Chain,
Drum Qty
www.accochain.com

Pelican 562
Watertight Flashlights & Lanterns
www.pelican.com

Permatex (See Intertape
Polymer Group)

PETERSON FLUXES
Peterson Fluxes...........ccccceueuen. 345
Fluxes

PETOL
GEAR-ENCH'“

Petol Gearench............cceuu.... 306
Chain Tong & Valve Wrenches

www.gearench.com

PFERD

23

Pferd 419
Brushes
www.pferdusa.com

PHDENIXO))

Dry Rod I 382
Dry Rod Ovens

www.dryrod.com

¢\ tube

Safetube 382

Rod Canisters
www.dryrod.com

Piher 848
Clamps and Multiprops
https://www.piher.net

PITTF
< Plastics
Pitt Plastics.......ccccocoovveveencccns 604

Commercial Liners
www.pittplastics.com

PLATINUMs
PLATINUM PLUS................... WBI

Trash Can Liners
www.aepinc.com

Plastomer (See Anchor Brand for
Thread Seal Tape)

L 1 lj-'“.'!‘\vé

(LT diic

Plews.... 570
Grease Guns, Hose, Fittings
Funnels, Measures
www.plews-edelmann.com

Poly Tarps (See Anchor)

orsnasco.com 9



14| Polyken’
|

Pipe Wrap, Duct Tapes,
Industrial Tape
www.berryglobal.com
www.sealforlife.com

POP

Pop Rivet........ccovvereeeeeeenn 588
Rivet Tools, “POP” Rivets

& Accessories
www.stanleyengineeredfastening.com/
brands/pop

Porter Cable
(See Stanley Black & Decker)

D

Precision Brand...........ccccceeu... 605
Shim Stock, Keystock, Music Wire
& Threaded Rod
www.precisionbrand.com

o
PREMIERE

Premiere Pads...........ccccecvvvunen 1
Scrubbers

P=PRESCO

Presco 764
Flagging Tape & Surveyor Flags
WWw.presco.com

Prismacolor (See Newell Brands)

PRo LINE]]

Pro Line Brushes..................... 733
Brooms

Procter & Gambile................... 608
Body & Hair Shampoo, Detergents,
Dishwashing Cleaners,
Disinfectants, Floor & Carpet
Cleaners, Hand Cleaners, Mops,
Sponges & Hand Pads, Tissues,
Towels & Wipers
www.proctergamble.com

-

w@
)
c
2
<

Paper Products
Towels & Wipers
www.proctergamble.com

~
(Cascade

Dishwashing Cleaners
www.cascades.com

Paper Products
www.proctergamble.com

Detergent
www.proctergamble.com

10 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

Cream Suds .......cccoeevennene 608
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.proctergamble.com

T,

Dawn Professional.......... 608
Dishwashing Cleaners
www.proctergamble.com

©)
Downy
Downy .....ccoeeerverrienennnnns 608

Detergents
www.proctergamble.com

febreze’

NN

Air Fresheners
www.proctergamble.com

-
Folgers
—

Folgers. ......oonnncncneceens 994
Coffee
www.folgerscoffee.com

Mr. Clean®.........cccocevveeenne 608
Sponges & Hand Pads
www.mrclean.com/en-us

Wiping Products, Tissues
www.proctergamble.com

( p'ic

O { poed

gan

Spic and Span®................ 608

Disinfectants
www.proctergamble.com

Towels & Wipers, Brushing &
Sweeping Products, Dusters
www.proctergamble.com

Detergents
www.proctergamble.com

Protecta (See 3M)

75/ 2

Protective Industrial Products

112

Eye Wash Stations

West Chester.................... 813
Leather, Cotton, PVC
Coated & Synthetic Gloves,
Rainwear
www.westchestergloves.com

Proto (See Stanley/Black & Decker))

Www.housewares.org

PURE BRIGHT
Pure Bright®........cccoovereiercnes 842
Detergents
www.kikcorp.com
’
Pyroil 145

Winter Chemicals, De-Icers &
Starting Fluids
www.valvoline.com/pyroil

R
3

RapianNns
Radians 12

Face Shields & Lens Cleaner
www.visionaidinc.com

Rags (See Sooner Wiping Rags)

.“

Rayovac 620
Flashlights & Batteries
www.rayovac.com

ajjcou..

et

Recoil 621
Threaded Inserts, Kits & Keysets
www.alcoa.com

77
Reckitt Benckiser................... 738
Air Fresheners, Disinfectants, Floor
& Carpet Cleaners, Stain Removers
www.reckittprofessional.com

AIR

WICK

Air Wick .....ccoveeeeveveenriennns 738
Deodorants
www.reckittprofessional.com

Dishwashing Cleaners
www.reckittprofessional.com

Professional Lysol........... 738
Cleaners
www.reckittprofessional.com

Iw

Rectorseal..........ccccoveveveerveenns 622
Pipe Thread Compounds
www.rectorseal.com

Red Devil

Red DevVil ... 630
Silicone, Putty Knives, Scrapers &
Caulk Guns

www.reddevil.com

R ORSeNasco

[o|REELCRAFT|

Reelcraft.........ccocovirriicirncs 523
Welding Accessories: Hose and
Cable Reels

www.reelcraft.com
RELTON ...
Relton 618

Cutting & Tapping Fluid
www.relton.com

Reynolds Food Packaging.... 745
Foil
www.reynoldspkg.com

[ (=1 Y 745
Food & Storage Bags, Disposable
Tableware
www.reynoldspkg.com

RIDGID

Ridgid 632
Hand, Tubing, Pipe, Threading Tools
& Machinery, & Drain Cleaning
www.ridgid.com

Greenlee.........ccoovrerrrereene 332
Electrician Tools & Supplies
http.//www.greenlee.com

Rig Wash (See Anchor)

Rod Guard..........ccocevveverrecnns 384
Rod Holders
www.rodguard.net

ROTO. 5

@Q‘!‘!—f

Roto Rooter .........ccoovveverriecnns 483
Drain Cleaners
www.rotorooter.com/products

RotoZip (See Bosch)

Royal Paper ........ccocuvieiinrcnnnne 742
Disposable Products, Paper, Wipes
& Towels

www.royalpaper.com

Rubberset (See Krylon)

25 RUST-OLEUM

INDUSTRIAL BRANDS

Rust-Oleum..........ccooovrrrrerennns 647
Spray Paints & Paint Products
www.rust-oleum.com

S

Mean Green.........ccccoenuueee 483
Cleaners & Degreasers
www.meangreendegreaser.com

orsnasco.com



el |l y
3

Krud Kutter ..........ccooenene 647
All Purpose Cleaner
www.rustoleum.com/product-
catalog/consumer-brands/
krud-kutter

www.rust-oleum.com

S

SAFCO

Safco Products Company ..... 789
Office Supplies
www.safcoproducts.com

SafeStep

Safe Step®.....ccevververienne 538, 999
Ice Melter Products
www.safestepproseries.com

SAFETY PINS

Safety Pins.......ccocoenevcicnenecene 050
Derrick Safety Pins

S

Saf-T-Cart .......cccoooevevvreceernne 339
Cylinder Carts & Trucks
www.saftcart.com

Y

Samson Rope........cccoveveeeeeenenee 650
Marine & Industrial Ropes,

Sash Cords
www.samsonrope.com

Sanford (see Newell Brands)

&= san jamar

San Jamar®..........ccceenrereennns 752
Wiping Dispensers & Accessories
www.sanjamar.com

o)
Sani Professionail................... 726

Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www.saniprofessional.com

& scA

SCA TISSUE ..oovererrerrnernernens 751
Wiping Products, Towels & Wipers
www.sca.com/en/

S.C. Johnson........ccoeveerenennens 395
Detergents/Cleaners &
Disinfectants, Insect Killers

& Repellents & Sunscreen
www.scjohnson.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

2l
“\d

All .- .- 395
Detergent

www.all-laundry.com

Drain Maintenance
www.drano.com

EASYPAKS

Easy Paks ........cccceverennenne 395
Disinfectant
www.sealedair.com/diversey-care/
diversey-care-products/easy-
paks-toilet-bowl-cleaner

Endust.......ccccoceriiericennne 395
www.endust.com

sl

Fantastik®........ccocevervenene 395
Disinfectants
www.whatsinsidescjohnson.com/
us/en/brands/fantastik

Floor

Science

Floor Science®................. 395
Cleaning Products &
Disinfectants
www.sealedair.com

Air Fresheners
www.glade.com/en

fohimonfohmon

Johnson & Johnson....... 395
Personal Hygiene & Mouthwash
www.jnj.com

0O-Cedar® Commercial ....395
Brushes & Brooms
www.ocedar.com

L)

L)
L

Off 395
Off, Insect Repellents
www.off.com

[ (=T (o 1= 395
Furniture Polish
www.pledge.com/en-us.

2
D,
g -

395

Ant, Roach Insect Killer
www.raid.com

Scrubbing Bubbles®....... 395
Disinfectants
www.scrubbingbubbles.com

Detergents
www.shoutitout.com

sm‘ggi@

Snuggle® ......oovenerirniinns 395
Laundry Products, Dryer Sheets
www.snuggle.com

Cuina>

SPTIFILL

Dishwashing Cleaners &
Disinfectants
www.diverseybrands.com/
brands/suma

Sunlight® ... 395

Dishwashing Cleaners
www.sunlightdish.com

surt

Detergents
www.surf-detergent.com

o

V)

Vanish®........ccocvvvcercennennns 395
Disinfectants
www.vanish.co.in

Glass Cleaners
www.windex.com

Detergents
www.wisk.com

whistle
Whistle®........cooeevreiricennnns 395
www.whistlecleaner.com
r' L
oot
4
Scotch-Brite.....c.cceerererienns 501

Lint Rollers, Floor Pads, Sponges
& Hand Pads
www.scotch-brite.com

Scrubs (See ITW Pro Brands)

& ORSeNasco

seventh
generation,

Seventh Generation.............. 753
Cleaning, Paper, Personal Care
www.seventhgeneration.com

SHAFFER
Come (Wong”

Hayy 'awen Tyirs:

J.E. Shaffer .......ccoonrncrenene 661
Come-Alongs

st i vy b el

I e (e

Sheffield Bronze Paint............ 660
Bronze Paints
www.sheffieldbronze.com

SHEILA
SHINE

Sheila Shine Inc........................ 750
Aerosols
www.sheilashineinc.com

SHIWA.

Showa 845
Gloves & Hand Protection

(Was ShowABest Glove)
www.showagroup.com/global

ShurZT

TRUE TO YOUR WORK:

Shurtape......ccooeerreneeencnencnenes 689
Masking, Duct, & Strapping Tape
www.shurtape.com

ek

Simple Green.........cccoveeevenecene 676
Cleaners, Degreasers, Hand
Cleaners & Rig Wash
www.simplegreen.com

D

Sioux Tools.......ccoceeerevrccrerernnne 672
Pneumatic Tools
www.siouxtools.com

FORCE TOOLS

Sioux Force Tools............. 672
Pneumatic Tools
www.siouxtools.com

ZSI co |/
roducts, Inc.

Sipco Products..........ccoceeueee. 679
Hard Hat Safety Rack
www.sipcoproducts.com

SMITH

Smith Equipment...................... 635
Fuel Gas Equipment
www.smithequipment.com
SNOOP

Snoop Leak.......cocevrerererereencnes 747

Leak Detector

orsnasco.com 11



SOLO

Solo 670
Hot & Cold Drink Cups, Plates,
Platters & Bowls
www.solocup.com

=

Sooner Wiping Rags..........cccouuuu. 552
Rags

ff__'?g Southwire
Southwire.........cccccceevveeennns 172,304

Extension Cords & Lighting
www.southwire.com

SPC (See Brady)

Speedglas (See 3M)

Sperry Instruments
(See Gardner Bender)

e

SPHAG SORD

Sphag Sorb..........ccconveriniee 671
Organic (Peat) Absorbent, Socks,
Pillows & Spill Kits
www.sphagsorb.com

Spiralcool..........ccocorvciureninens 675

Backing Pads
www.spiralcool.com

Spray Nine (See ITW Pro Brands)
Sprayon (See Krylon)

SPRING CREEK
PRODUCTS

Spring Creek Products........... 499
Total Cut Pipe Guides
www.springcreekproducts.com

5

Sqwincher.........oovinninene 690
Activity Drinks, Electrolyte
Replacements
www.sqwincher.com

F/,

STANCO

Stanco 703
Protective Clothing,

Flame Resistant Clothing, Arc
Flash Resistant Clothing
www.stancomfg.com

StanleyBlack&Decker

STAKLEY

Stanley .......ccocervccrrininens 680

Hand Tools, Tape, Knives, Layout

Tools & Screwdrivers
www.stanleyworks.com

12 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

Stanley Tools for The Mechanic576
Hand Tools
www.stanleyworks.com

BOSTITCH

Bostitch.........coooinininens 688
Pneumatic Staples, Nailers,
& Fasteners
www.stanleybostitch.com

Blackhawk.........cccooeereer... 578
Hand Tools, Storage
www.protoindustrial.com

DeWalt........cccocoevvveceererene 15
Power Tools & Accessories
www.dewalt.com
EJEEI
Facom.......ccooevvreceeereneens 575
Hand Tools

www.facom.com

Irwin Tools.......ccccceeeeerernenene 585
Hand Tools, Taps & Dies
www.irwin.com

IRWIN
HANSON.

Irwin Hanson..........cccou.... 585
www.irwin.com

Irwin Industrial Tools....... 585
Locking Tools
www.irwin.com

IRWIN
MIRTRCY
Irwin Marathon............ 585, 586

Saw Blades
www.irwin.com

IRWIN

QUICKGRIP

Irwin Quick-Grip ............... 586
Clamping Tools
www.irwin.com

IRWIN

SPEEDEOR

Irwin Speedbor.................. 585
Power Tool Accessories
www.irwin.com

IRWIN

STRAIT-INE.

Irwin Strait-Line .......... 585, 586
Marking & Layout Tools
www.irwin.com

IRWIN

Hnibit.

Irwin Unibit......................... 585
Hole Saws, Step Drill Bit Sets,
Step Drill Bits

www.irwin.com

IRWIN.

VISE GRIP

Irwin Vise-Grip............. 585, 586
Locking Tools
www.irwin.com

LENOX &

Band Saw Parts & Accessories,
Cutting & Tapping Fluids
www.lenoxtools.com

PORTER(RBLE

Porter Cable..........cccceuueuene 593
Power Tools, Accessories

& Nailers
www.porter-cable.com

PrROTO @

Hand Tools, Tapes, Tool Boxes &

Torque Wrenches
www.protoindustrial.com

Starrert
L.S. Starrett........ccccooeveveeeenenee. 681

Precision Tools, Saw Blades, Mea-

suring Tapes, Hole Saws
& Lubricants
www.starrett.com

| Geson

Trash Can Liners
www.stoutus.com

@ srenmucHT

Streamlight ..........cooovvvincccnnne 683
Flashlights
www.streamlight.com

Sumner 432
Lifting, Pipe Handling, Welding
Equipment

www.sumner.com

TR
L

Super Lube ... 692
Hi-Temp Synthetic Lubricants
www.super-lube.com

Survivair (See Honeywell - 695)

Sure\Werx

SUreWerX.......c.ceeeeeereneurenescnens 138
Protective Equipment, Hi-Vis
Safety Apparel, Hydraulic Lifting
Equipment

WWW.surewerx.com

Curv-O-Mark..........cooouruenene. 138
Measuring Tools
www.jacksonsafety.com

R ORSeNasco

@ duenorth
Due North...........cccovveeeennene 857

Traction Aid Safety
www.duenorthindustrial.com

HENTSMAN
Huntsman®.............c.cc......... 138

Welding Helmets
www.jacksonsafety.com

JACKSON

Jackson Safety.................... 138
Hard Hats, Welding Helmets,
Face Shields & Welding
Accessories
www.jacksonsafety.com

PEAKWORKS®
Peakworks.........cocceeeeeenn 853
Fall Protection
www.sellstrom.com

Pioneer .......viveveneriieenns 852
Safety Apparel
www.sellstrom.com

sellstrom.
Sellstrom........ccccoveveverencnenee 851
Protective Eyewear, Head
Protection, Welding helmets,
Safety Apparel
www.sellstrom.com

Wil5on

Safety Curtains & Screens
www.jacksonsafety.com

B
Swanson Tools ..o 698
Speed Squares & Straight Edges
www.swansontoolco.com

Bammmen

System Clean..........ccocoevunenene 787
Glass Cleaners

T.G. Ranknoss ........cccceeeuenne 055
Tubular Gauge Glass, Washers

-, -'\j"’

‘T MaGIc
Tap Magic .......coeceererencererencnnene 702
Drill & Tapping Fluids
www.tapmagic.com

Tempil (See LA-CO)

orsnasco.com



Tesa TaPes .....cccceeveeeemenemcnennnnns 744
Duct, Masking & Packaging Tape
www.tesatape.com

=

The WOrkKS. ......cccovveererneererennns 842
Cleaners
www.theworkscleans.com

THERMACUT

THE CUTTING COMPANY'

Thermacut.........ccoeveeeeerercecnenen. 826
Direct Replacement Consumable
and Torch Product Lines
www.thermacut.us

TimeMist Yankee Candle (See Zep)

L J O] ¢ < 737
Industrial Fans & Heaters
www.tpicorp.com

@ "I u‘
Trinity Packaging ......c..ccoeeenues 819
www.trinitypackaging.com

Turtle Wax (See Marvel Mystery Oil)
Tuthill/Fill-Rite (See Fill-Rite)

TY PACKAGING
YRATICH

Tape Measures, Derrick &
Gauging Tapes
www.ustape.com

il ULLMAN

Ullman 758
Mirrors, Nut Starters &

Pick-Up Tools
http://ullman-devices.com

e

Unger 861
Cleaning Products
www.ungercleaning.com

Union Tools (See Ames)

UNIE

2.

Unisan 87
Mop

www.unisan.com

@niversaL.

Universal ..........coonveicennienenns 881
Stretch Wraps

Uvex (See Honeywell)

| MAUGHAN'|

Vaughan 770
Hammers & Hatchets
www.vaughanmfg.com

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

([ Vizton

Safety Cones, Safety Flags &
Pennants, Safety Signs
WWW.Viz-con.com

Veyance
(See Continental ContiTech)

VisionAid (See Radians)

Vivian of St Louis (See Ice Pick)

o

Warp Brothers.........ccccceveennee. 795
Polyethylene Sheeting & Trash Can
Liners

www.warpbros.com

Waterloo (See Stanley Black &
Decker)

WaUSaUPAPER®

Wausau Paper®.........ccocuun WALL
Paper Products
www.wausaupaper.com

WD-40 780
Aerosol, Bulk Penetrants,

3-in-1 Oil & Lava

www.wd40.com

Hand Cleaners
www.lavasoap.com

Weathercaps (See Anthes)

(@E[LER

Weiler. ... 804
Power Wire Brushes, Abrasive
Brushes & Maintenance Products
www.weilercorp.com

YWWEKSLER
Weksler 006
www.weksler.com

Weld-Aid (See CRC)

Weldas 283
Coats & Jackets, Coveralls &
Overalls, Sleeves & Bibs
www.weldas.com

j 5 {rc Knight]"

Arc Knight..........ccocornneneeee 283
Coats & Jackets, Coveralls &
Overalls, Sleeves & Bibs

WELDL -~
SCRAFT

WeldCraft.........ccooevevereeneiiienens 366
Tig Torches, Weldcraft QCS &
Accessories

www.weldcraft.com

WELLS LAMONT

Industrial

Wells Lamont............ccccevvceeennne 815
Gloves
www.wellslamontindustrial.com

S WESTERN
a\_ﬂ*"r'_m_sﬂ-'?-'?

Western Enterprises.............. 312
Regulators, Crimping Tools &
Welding Equipment

www.westernenterprises.com

e

Wet ONnes®.......ccoveeverrercernennns PLX
Towels & Wipers
www.wetones.com

®REXO
2

Wheeler-Rex 828
Pipe & Tubing Tools, Threaders &

Trash Pumps
www.wheelerrex.com

wiha®

Tools that work for you

Wiha Tools ........cccovrevenirereenens 817
Hand Tools, Screwdrivers,
Wrenches

www.wihatools.com

[wikal|®

Pressure Gauges
www.wika.us/home_en_us.WIKA

inds

Windsoft........cccccoveeceereeeennne 859
Tissues, Towels & Wipers
www.windsoftlabel.com

Wilton (See JPW)

Woods

Woods Wire.........ccoeeeeenererenenens 860
www.woods.com

4 WORTHINGTON

INDUSTRIES
Worthington Industries........... 870
Propane Fuel Cylinders
www.worthingtonindustries.com

BEANz(mATIE

BernzOmatic.........cccoeeeeuene 189
Brazing and Soldering Torches
and Propane Cylinders
www.bernzomatic.com

WRIGHT TOOL

fiT ATy —

— i
Wright Tool..........coiiirinnne 875
Socket Sets, Wrenches & Ratchets
www.wrighttool.com

& ORSeNasco

S
WADDINGTON
NORTH AMERICA
e

WNA 987
Deli Containers
http:.//www.wna.biz/

WYPO

WYPO .. 326
Tip Cleaners
Www.wypo.com

-z
@P...

Zep Professional 019
Cleaners
www.zepdistribution.com

amrep

Amrep Inc. ....ccoovvcererrnnene 019
Cleaners
www.amrep.com

Facility Maintenance or Industrial
Maintenance application
www.zepdistribution.com/brands/
misty

Q
TimeMist.
TimeMist ..o 876
Air Freshener Dispensers,
Air Fresheners
www.timemist.com

TimeMust,
YANKEE CANDLE.

collection
TimeMist Yankee Candle 019
Air Fresheners

www.timemist.com

Zep Commercial ............... 019
Hard Surface Cleaners,
Disinfectants, Floor Care
www.zepcommercial.com

orsnasco.com 13



ALPHA LINECARD

Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix
2XL o TXL BernzOmatic®.........cccceeuvieuenee. 189 Charmin........cccocoiiiiiniiie 608 Drano®........ccoceeevvneeinneceeee 395
BMADIasive ........cccoevevevrerenenen. 405 Berry Global ........ccccoeeeerennne. 573 Chemtronics® .........ccocveereeinnnn 471 Dremel®......coovviicreiniceinns 114
3M Commercial .........ccoceueeenene 488 Berryman®Products ................. 084 Chicago Pneumatic................... 147 Due North.......cccooiiis 857
3M DBl/Sala/Protecta................ 098 BesSey®.....cooveiieeeee 013 Chicopee ......ccceeveveiiiriiiee 159 DUnlop ..o 868
BME-AR e 247 Best Welds ........cccccoeieieiinne. 900 Church & Dwight Co. ................ 152 DuPont ..o 251
3M Electrical.........cccccccveviiinnne 500 Best Welds Cable..........c.cccoce... 911 ClassiC......cccoveiiieiiiciicee WBI Duracell®.........ocooeeeiniiicinnns 243
3M Industrial..........coccoevriininnne 405 Best Welds Chemicals............... 905 ClECO®..... e 473 Dutton-Lainson®............ccccceuee. 250
3M Personal Safety Division ... 142, Best Welds Clothing & Gloves.. 902 CLC Custom Leather Craft........ 201 DyKem .....oooiriiiiiieieieeeee 253
247, 489, 498 Best Welds Eye Protection ....... 901 ClIOrOX® ..o 158 DymMO® ..o 784
4B’s Bracket.........cccoeininicnnne. 344 Best Welds Hose .........cccoveee.. 907 CLR®. ..ot 838 Dymon ......cccoveeiiiiniieeeee 253
ASchulman...........ccccoicienne. 198 Best Welds Cylinder Carts........ 900 CM Columbus McKinnon 175,176, 490 Dynabrade®...........ccceeueerecnnne. 415
ACCO Chain ............. 007, 009, 173 Big D Industries...........ccceveneenee. 085 Coilhose Pneumatics................ 166 DynafluX .....ccoovevvveenieeieieenene, 368
Accu-Lube ... 648 BinkS® ..o 105 Colgate-Palmolive..................... 202 Eagle ... 511
AdVil.e 822 Bitumastic®...........ccoeveveuierernnn 107 Comeaux Caps .......ccccverereenns 118 Eagle Chemicals.........cc.ccoeuee. 613
ACIVOE ... 205 Blackhawk ...........cccoovviiiienennns 578 Comet. .o 608 Eagle Mfg ....coooeiiiiicciece 258
Airmaster® Fan Company ......... 063 Blaster......ccccoovevivieniceeee, 108 Continental ContiTech............... 713 Earthsense Commercial .......... WBI
AIrWIcK ..o 738 Blumenthal Brands.................... 615 Cooper Interconnect ................. 627 Easy Paks ........ccccccciiiiiiicne 395
AJAX o 202,729 Boardwalk ..........ccccocveueenne. 077, 088 Cooper Wiring Devices............. 309 Eberhard Faber.............cccococee 652
AIM L 017 Boardwalk Gloves..................... 979 Cordobond .........cccceveeieniennnnne. 831 Eclipse Magnetics .........c.cccc..... 525
Alemite®.......cviriicerices 025 Bobrick Washroom.................... 081 Cortina......cccovvciiiieiicie 831 Ecolab®........coiiiieriiicins 266
AIEra® ... 789 BOlle ..o 286 COSCO ..ot CsC EKIINd® TOO ....vevveiicccccene 269
Al 395 Bondhus® .........cccccveveveeiiennen. 116 COXreels® .......ccovereueeeerererenenes 170 Empire® Level........coovvvinieenenne 272
ANEGrO®.....oeeeeeeceeeeeeen 037 Bondo/Mar-Hyde Corp............... 104 CRC...cccee 125 Endust ... 395
AEE®.....e 039 Bosch Power Tools ................... 114 Cream SudS .......cceevvereninienns 608 ENnerpac® ........ccoceeeveeieriiinininens 277
American Lock®...........cccccceene. 045 BOStiK. ...covveieciieiecieeeeee 535 Crescent®.......ccccoveeeienennne 181, 192 Ergodyne.......cccoviiiiiiiiiiee 150
AMES ..ot 027 Bostitch®.........cccveveveiciciieie 688 CreWS ...t 135 ESAB Welding.........cccoovveruenene. 537
Ampco Safety Tools .................. 065 Bounty ..o 608 CrowWN ... 205 EStWing.....coooviiiiiicee 268
AmMrep INC. .....oooveviiieiiecieee 019 Brady....cccoooevieiiiieeeeeee 262 CST/BErger .....ccccoueurerienenenns 114 Eureka......ccooovviiiiiiiiie 281
Anchor Brand ....100, 101, 102, 103 Brawny ......ccoceeeieinieneieene 603 CGW Abrasives.........cc.ccocceeuenee 421 Eureka Chemical....................... 275
Ansell.......coooviiiiii 012 Bright Star........ccccceovoviniice 120 Curv-O-Mark ........ccccceivivinnne 138 Evolution Power Tools............... 510
Anthes Weathercaps................. 346 BSM PUMP ..o 117 DAP® ..o 802 Ex-Cell....ooiiiiiiiie EXC
ANthony .....cooviieiiiieniecee 021 BW Technologies/ Dart® Container Corp. ............... 209 EXPO .o 652
APEX®....iiiiiecreea 071,072 Honeywell Analytics .................. 126 David White® .........cccooviiricinenee 114 FAB....ooiiiccceccceen VEN
AQUASO ......ccorieiiieiee 047 C-Line Products, Inc. ................ 179 Dawn Professional.................... 608 Fabuloso .........ccccoveiivicciciien 202
Arc Knight.......cocooeiiiiieieee 283 C.H.Hanson®........cccceeveueerene. 337 Delta® ......ocoiveeeeeeeeee 217 Facom®........cccoveeieneiieeee 575
ATCAIr® .. 358 C.S. Osborne ......c.ccoecvvivincnne 565 Delta® Pro........oceeevevvenncericinnns 217 Fantastik®........ccccocovviiivinininnnns 395
Arm & Hammer ............c..c.co..... 152 Caiman.......ccoceceerceiieeceee 607 DermaBrand.............c.ccccoeveneee 224 Febreze ... 608
ArmMOr All® ..o 158 Cam-Lok®......covrreeeeieieene 627 Deveon ... 230 Fibre-Metal® .........cccoeeviniinnns 280
Aro Fluid Management & Pumps.. 383 Campbell®........c.cceoveeeieiee, 193 DeWalt®........cccooveeeeeee 115 Fill-RIte®......oovoeeieeceeee 285
Arrow Fastener............c.cccccueee. 091 CantesCo.....oevveveieicireeee 437 Dial®....oee s 234 Finish......ccoooiiii 738
B-Line ... 903 Carborundum ........ccccoevevevennenne. 481 DIVersey .......ccccocociiinciiics 395 First Aid Only® ..o 579
Bagby Gage Stick .........c.ccue.e. 030 Cascade .......cccoeeveveveverererennnn. CSD DIXIE®.....oviviieeireirieee e 602 Fiskars®.......cccooeeeveriiinineniienens 295
Baldor® Electric .................. 110, 111 CCL ettt 197 Dixon Graphite ..........cc.ccocceeueee 463 Flange Wizard® ..........ccoenenne 496
Band-It®.........ccccoveeeececne 080 Celeste ....oovvvieiiiieiecieieeee, 253 Dixon® Ticonderoga .................. 464 FlexSol Packaging Corp. .......... 299
Bar Keeper’s Friend.................. 824 Champion Spark Plugs............. 090 Dixon Valve .........cccoocvivenvannennn. 238 Flomaster ........cccooevevieicneene 741
Bausch & Lomb.............cccccueeee 076 Channellock®..........c.ccccceerrunnne. 140 DOtCO® ..o 473 Floor Science®..........ccccovevenennne 395
Bernard...........cocoooiiiinis 360 Chapin.....cccooveeiiieeeeeee 139 DOWNY ..o 608 Folgers ... 994

14 Phone: 1-800-678-6577 g‘%{ ORSe<sNasco orsnasco.com



Vendor Prefix
Franklin..........coooooeiiii 517
Fresh Products............c.cccco.ee. 539
Freund.......coocooiiiiii 302
Gage Glass .....cccovveveerienraniene. 055
G.AL.Gage Colnc......ccccueeeee 297
Galaxy ..coveeeeveee e 583
Gardner Bender ............c.ccc.... 623
Garland Mfg ........ccevveievrennne. 311
Gasoila® Chemicals .................. 296
Gatorade .........cccooveiiiciciinne 308
GC FUllEr ..o 322
GearWrench®........cccocvvcieennnnn 329
General Liners.........cccocvieeenee 298
General Supply ......ccceevvvennne UFS
General TOOIS ........cccoeviniiicne 318
Genpak®.........cccveveueeieee 597
Gentec......cooviieiciie 331
Georgia-Pacific........ccccevvenenee. 603
GErsON®......ocoovvereeeeeeeeieieieneenes 316
GIIMOUI® ... 305
Glad.....oooeree e 158
Glade........ccoooiciiiiiiii 395
GMT e 598
GOJOP .. 315
Goldblatt® .........cooveveeeccieicenes 317
Goldenrod®..........cccevnieieeinnnn 250
Goo GoNe.....cccvciciiiie WMN
GOSS® .. 328
GO .. 325
Greenlee®........oveuevvnicrieinnns 332
Green Heritage..........cc.ccocceeeeee 031
Green Works® ..........cccccceuceennnns 158
Guardair ... 335
Guardian .........ccccceveiiiiiiiine 333
Gunnebo Johnson..................... 323
H.K. Porter®.......cooviernniicins 590
Harper Trucks..........ccccovcneeene 338
HeatStar.........ccccooovviiiici 373
Hefty .o 745
Heritage Bag ........ccccouevieeiiennns 374
Hoffmaster...........ccccoooiii 779
Holmes ..., 526
HON® ... 789

Honeywell Emergency Eyewash 203
Honeywell Hand Protection ...... 582
Honeywell Respiratory Protection . 068
Honeywell Safety Glasses........ 812

Phone: 1-800-678-6577

Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix
HOSPECO ..o 599 Kolor Kut.........ccoeiiiiiiiics 460
Howard Leight®...........ccccc...... 154 Konie CUPS.....ccccveveveecrerrierenna. 398
HUDbCO ... 485 Komelon USA.........ccccoiiiiiine 416
Huhtamaki..........ccccooviiiiinnn. 528 Krud Kutter..........cccceiiiiininns 647
HUMCO ... 786 Krylon®......oveeccceeene 425
Huntsman®...........ccccoeeveveennnn. 138 Krylon® Industrial............cccueu... 425
Ideal Reel ..o 132 Krystal Clean..........ccccocoeeinee 659
Ideal® TrHdOoN .......covveceereireiciens 420 L.S. Starrett......ccoevvrcriennnnn 681

Ideal® Industries ...........coenenne 131 LAPCO ... 160
19100 .. 385 Lava....ccooieeiievee e 780
Imperial Stride Tool ................... 389 Lenco.....cccoiiiiicciiccee 380
Ingersoll-Rand............ccccuenee. 383 Lenox®.....cccevveueeeeeeeeeee 433
Inteplast Group.........cccccoccveueee 372 LIfteX oo 439
Intertape Polymer Group........... 761 Lincoln Industrial ...........cc.c....... 438
Irwin Hanson®...........cccccoevrnenne 585 LiNZer.....coocoeinciiciecee 449
Irwin Marathon®................. 585, 586 Little JO€ ..ovvveeeeeeieiieeeee 708
Irwin QUIck-Grip®.......ccccoveveerenene 586 Loctite. ..o 442
Irwin Speedbor® ...........cc.c...... 585 Louisville Ladder®...................... 443
Irwin Strait-Line®................ 585, 586 LPS® . 428
Irwin Unibit®...........cocceeviieenne. 585 Lubriplate®.........c.cccveveveurierne. 293
Irwin Vise-Grip®................. 585, 586 LUfKiN® ..o 182
IWIN® Lo 585 LUG-All e 447
ITW Pro Brands...........cccccccueee. 253 M.K. Morse.......cccccovioeniniicns 497
J-BWeld.....cccoovriiiinine 803 MAG-LItE® ..o 459
J.E. Shaffer.........cccoi 661 Magnaflux..........cccccoiiniiiiins 387
JW. Harris.....ccoooeiieiccee, 348 Magnet Source........cccoeveveneenee. 456
Jacobs® ... 403 Magnolia Brush .............cccccce.e. 455
Jackson ......coooviviiiiee, 027 Magswitch ........cccoviviiiiiiiie 474
Jackson Safety.........ccccceeeie 138 Makita.........ccoooeiiiie 458
Jaguar Plastics.........cccccceiienen. 574 Mapa Gloves........cccccvevevereneenne. 457
Jet-Lube ... 399 Marcal Paper..........ccccocviieinee 709
JEt® e 825 Markal®.......coovvviiereines 434
JODOX® ... 217 Marshalltown ...........cccocveinene. 462
Joe’s Hand Cleaner .................. 407 Marson ..o 466
Johnson & Johnson .................. 395 Martin Tools.........c.ccconiiiicne 276
Justrite.....cooevieeiiees 400, 401 Marvel Mystery Qil®................... 465
Kaboom........ccooiiiiie 152 Master Appliance.............ccc..... 467
Keeper®........ccocoveeeevceeeenen. 130 Master Caster®............cccooene.... 716
Kennedy ..o 444 Master Lock.........cccoioniiiicine 470
Kidde ..o 408 Master Power® ...........coocvueunnne 473
Kimberly-Clark Professional.......... 412 Mayhew ToOIS ........ccccooiniicene 479
Kimtech® ... 412 Mean Green ........cceeeeececececenns 483
King TOOl.......ccuiiiiiiiiiicce 422 Mechanix Wear®.............ccccceue... 484
Kleenguard® ...........cccooevvvveeiennane 138 Memphis Glove............ccccveneee. 127
Kleenex®........coccovveeevieenncnne 412 Mercury Floor Machines ........... 835
Klein Tools........ccccvviiiiiiiiiins 409 Metabo ..o 469
KNIPeX ..o 414 Metals.......cooooiiiiiie 612

ALPHA LINECARD

& ORSeNasco

Vendor Prefix
Microflex.........ccoeviiiiniiiiis 748
Micro-Mist.........ccccevviiiiiiiiins 480
Miller® .o 493
Milwaukee Hand Trucks............ 310
Milwaukee Sprayer ................... 494
Milwaukee® Tool.........c.ccreeunnne 495
Mission Laboratories................. 233
Mitutoyo.....ooveiiiiiiiiice 504
MoldeX......ccoiiiiiiiiiiee 507
Moore & Wright .......c.cccvvvenennee. 525
MOrcon ... 985
Morse Starrett ..........ccccoeeeeneee 505
Motorguard..........ccccccoeviniiennne 396
Mr. Clean® ........cccoeveeeeeececececnns 608
Mr. Heater®.......cooveecccccne. 373
MSA. .o 454
Murphy’s Oil ........ccoiiiiiiiis 202
MySHK .o 122
Nashua®.......cccooveeeccccnnes 573
Nissen by Markal®..................... 434
NeversSeez ..........ccccovvviicnne 535
Nice Pak®........ccoceuevniiiennnnn 726
Nicholson®..........ccceveeeeeececcnnne. 183
Nortech Vacuum Products® ...... 335
North® ............... 068, 695, 203, 714
North American Salt.................. 538
Norton. ... 547
NUPIa® ... 545
O-Cedar® Commercial .............. 395
OcCUNOMIX....cvciiiiiciiiiiine 561

Odo-ban ..o 996
OetiKer.......cccoviiiiiiiiiice 320
OFFI®. e 395
Office SNax®......ccccvvvrierenennns 707
Oliver® Work Boots.........cccc.c..... 821

Optrel®.....c.cueeeececeee 808
Oreck Commercial .................... 999
Orion Ropeworks ..........c.cccu...... 811

Paper Bags & Sacks................. 781

Paper Mate.........ccoccevvveviiiinnns 652
Palmolive.........ccccccoiiiiiics 202
PDI e 726
Peakworks..........cccocooniniicins 853
Peerless ..., 005
Pelican.........ccccooiiiiiniiis 562
Pell Hydrashear®....................... 505
Peltor ... 247

orsnasco.com

15



Vendor Prefix
Permatex®........cocoeeeecennnnes 230
Peterson Fluxes............ccccceue. 345
Petol Gearench® ..........ccccceeueee. 306
Pferd......cccoviiiiiicee 419
Phoenix®.........coovreeeeeeecnenes 382
Piher.....ccooiiis 848
Pioneer.......ccovoeciiiniiee 852
PIP . 112, 813
Pitt Plastics........cccoeovininiics 604
Platinum Plus ............ccccocenen. WBI
Pledge®.......coviiniiiiece 395
Plews.......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiis 570
PIUMDB®....oeene 184
Polyken®........ccccoeveeeenne, 406, 573
Porter Cable...........ccccoceniieene 593
Precision Brand...............c.cc..... 605
Premiere® Pads............ccccoveenne. 721
Presco ... 764
Prismacolor ...........cccooviniiennne 652
Pro Line Brushes...............c....... 733
Procter & Gamble ..................... 608
Profax.......ccccovcoviiiciiiiiee 381
Professional Lysol® ................... 738
Proto® .......cevvevieeiernceieeens 577
PUFS®..oer e 608
PUMIE®....iiiircce UPM
PUrdy® ..o 425
Pure Bright®..........coooiciniiee. 842
Purell®........coooeiiiciccee 315
PUrex® ..o 234
Radians.........cccoveoiniinnicnns 112
RAIA® ..o 395
RaNGEr®.....oovvvrreeeeeieeeene 617
Rayovac ........cccccooeviiiiiiee, 620
RazorBack........c.ccccovrininiicnne 027
ReCOIl ..o 621
Reckitt Benckiser ..............c...... 738
Rectorseal..........cccceiiiiiiiiiins 622
Red DevVil....oovorrreeeccieeene 630
Reelcraft..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiie 523
Relton ... 618
RenUZIt®.......coovccce 234
Reynolds Food Packaging........ 745
RIAGid®......c.coviiiiieierrceis 632
River City......oovvereeeeeeeeeiccnenes 611
Rod Guard.........cccccccviiiiiinanae 384
Roto Rooter ..o 483

16 Phone: 1-800-678-6577

ALPHA LINECARD

Vendor Prefix
ROtOZIP®.....eecceene 114
Royal Paper .........ccccceovevvenenne. 742
Rubbermaid Commercial.......... 640
Rubbermaid Home Products .... 325
Rubberset®.........ccovveevcnnnn. 425
RustlicK........ccoviiiiiiiiis 648
Rust-Oleum® ..........cccovvevennnes 647
Saf-T-Cart........ccooveiiiiiie 339
Safco Products Company......... 789
Safe Step®.......cccevevevennee. 538, 999
SafeTap® ....ccocovevrererrerrreeees 648
Safety Pins......cccoevvinininens 050
Samson® ROPE........covvvrvrererennne 650
San Jamar®...........ccoceeccinnn. 752
Sani Professional...................... 726
SCATISSUE.....ocviiiiiiiine 751

SC Johnson........cccccceevivicncnne 395
Scotch-Brite ........cccceoviiiiiicie 501

SCOT..ieirere e 412
Scrubbing Bubbles®.................. 395
SCrubs®......oociiieeeee 253
Sellstrom .........cccooieiiiiiiiiene 851

Servus® Safety Boots................ 617
Seventh Generation.................. 753
SFA Companies .........ccoceueenene 353
Sharpie®........cccceveeeeveceeeenn. 652
Sheffield Bronze Paint .............. 660
Sheila Shine Inc. ..........ccccocueee 750
Shop-Vac.......cccocveevniiiicne 677
Shout ..o 395
ShoWa .....ooviiiiicceece 845
Shurtape®........cccoeeveveceerenene. 689
Simple Green®.............cccoveunee. 676
Sioux Force Tools...................... 672
Sioux TOOIS ....c.vcvceiieieicne 672
Sipco® Products ...........cc.oee.... 679
Smartwasher...........ccccevveeeenne 125
Smith & Wesson®............cceuu.e. 138
Smith Equipment...................... 635
Snoop® Leak .......cceveveueiennne. 747
SNUGIE®.....eiiiiicecie 395
Softsoap®.........ccceeveieeiiiiiiens 202
S0l0%....eceee e 670
Sooner Wiping Rag..........ccoevuene 552
S.O.8% e 158
Southwire ........ccocvvveveenne 172, 304
SPC .. 655

Vendor Prefix
Sparkle®........covvevirciiicine 603
Speedglas .......cceeerienininene 71

Sperry Instruments...........c........ 623
Sphag Sorb®.........cccooieiiieennee 671

Spic And Span®.........ccoceeeenieine 608
Spiralcool.........cccoeveveeieniiennne. 675
SPrayon®.......cccoeeeeererieererennennns 425
Spray Nine ......ccccoereninenens 253
SQWINChEr ..o 690
StanCo .......cvviriciic 703

Stanley Tools for The Mechanic 576

Stanley®........ocooeiieeriiieeee 680
Stoody/ESAB ......ccoeirriiiine 844
StOUL ... STO
Streamlight® ........covvevrrrrenen. 683
SUMA ... 395
SUMNET.....cviiriiriiieeieee e 432
Sunlight®.......oooiiiiieee 395
Super LUbe®........coovvvvirerererenne 692
SUM® L 395
SUMPASS™.......coivereirieirinieinieiens 412
SureWerX ........ccoeeeeevicecenneenne. 138
Swanson TooIS.........cccceevevenene. 698
Sweetheart® ...........cccccvvireenne 234
SWIfFEr®....c.oveiriee e 608
System Clean.........cccccvcevenennne 787
T.G. Ranknoss.........ccccevvevenennne 055
Tap MagiC......ccooevieneriiiiencs 702
Tempil®...ccooieee 719
Tesa® Tapes ......cccceeveuveveerenennns 744
The WOrkS......ccoveveeiieieeene 842
Thermacut..........ccccceiiiiee 826
Thermal Dynamics® .................. 365
TidE® .. 608
THEX® oo 158
TiMeMist® ......cccccviiinnene. 019, 876
TimeMist® Yankee Candle ........ 019
TPICOIP. v 737
Tri-FIOW® ..o 425
Trinity Packaging........c.ccccoeveeae 819
True Temper® ......coovvvvereeeenen. 027
TurboTorch®.......cccovvvvvvevevericinen 341
Turtle Wax®.......cccoovvvverirreene 465
TWECO ... 358
U.S. Tape....ccovirereininciiee 700
Ullman ... 758
UNGEI®...ooiieee e 861

R ORSeNasco

Vendor Prefix
Union TOOIS.......cccveerininiiiee 760
Unisan ... 871

Universal®.........cocoeeeecccnnne. 881

UVeX®.....ooivivvrninee 203, 763, 812
Vanish® ..o 395
Vaughan® ..........ccccooiennnicnnn. 770
ViCOr e 341

ViSIONAID ..o 112
Vivian of St. Louis, Ice Pick....... 669
VizCoN ... 375
Warp Brothers.........ccccevevenenene 795
Wausau Paper®..............c...... WALL
WD-40 ..o 780
WEIIEI®.....oviiiiiiieeee 804
WeEKSIEr®......coovveeiierreiees 006
Weldas ..o 283
Weld-Aid........covinnciiniiniene 388
Welding Cable.........ccccocvrennene 911

WeldCraft .......ccooevvciniiiine 366
WEIEI®......ocviiiiiiieeeee 185
Wells Lamont ..........ccccvevevenennne 815
Western Enterprises.................. 312
Wet Ones®........cccoovevnncnennne. PLX
Wheeler-Rex........cccceoviiiicinne 828
WhISHIE® ... 395
White Lightning ........cccoceeenins 425
Wiha® ToOIS .....cuvveeeeererereees 817
WIKA®......coiiiiiiiiesenee 759
WIlSON....oiiiiiiiiceeeecee 138
WIRON®.....coiiiiiieee 825
WindeX .....cooovievieieieieeecene 395
Windsoft®.......cccovrerirnniennininen 859
WISS® ... 186
WNA ot 987
Woods Wire........ccoeevvveeircnenne 860
Worthington Industries .............. 189
Wright TOOI ....cveiiiiiiccce 875
Wypall* ..o 412
WYPO e 326
WISK® ..ot 395
XCElIte® ... 188
YOrK .o 390
Zep Professional®...........cccoc.... 019
ZINSSEI® ... 647

orsnasco.com



NUMERICAL LINECARD

005 ..o, Peerless
(001 Weksler®
L0101 ACCO Chain
(01015 N ACCO Chain
012 e Ansell
013 e Bessey®
017 e AIM
019 i Amrep Inc.
0719 i TimeMist®
019 .. TimeMist” Yankee Candle
019 o Zep
027 oo Anthony
(0172 J Alemite®
027 o, Jackson
027 i Ames
027 o RazorBack
027 o True Temper
027 o UnionTools
(0510 R Bagby Gage Stick
031 o Green Heritage
037 oo Allegro®
039 .. Alta®
045 oo American Lock®
047 oo Aquasol Corporation
050 .t Safety Pins
055 . Gage Glass
055 ..o T.G. Ranknoss
063 .......... Airmaster® Fan Company
065 ..o Ampco Safety Tools
068 ..o North®

(04 SR Apex®
(0147 Apex®
076 ..o Bausch & Lomb
077 i Boardwalk
[0S0 Band-It®
081 .o Bobrick Washroom
084 ..o Berryman®
085 . Big D Industries

Phone: 1.800.678.6577

Prefix
088 ... Boardwalk
088 ..o, Boardwalk Paper
090 ..o Champion Spark Plugs
091 e Arrow Fastener
098 ... 3M DBI/Sala
098 ... 3M Protecta
100 i Anchor Brand
101 o Anchor Brand
102 Anchor Brand
103 Anchor Brand
104 ..o Bondo/Mar-Hyde Corp
105 e Binks®
107 e Bitumastic®
108 . Blaster
110 Baldor® Electric
11 e Baldor® Electric
112 PIP
1120 VisionAid
T2, Radians
M4, Bosch Power Tools
M4 e CST/Berger
114 David White®
14 Dremel®
T Rotozip®
115 s DeWalt®
L T Bondhus®
17 e BSM Pump
T8 i Comeaux Caps
120 i Bright Star
127 Boss
122 e Mystik
125 e CRC
125 Smartwasher
126 oo BW Technologies/
Honeywell Analytics
127 e Memphis Glove
130 e Keeper®
13T Ideal® Industries
132 Ideal Reel

Prefix

135 Crews
135 o Memphis Glove
135 River City
138 Curv-O-Mark
138 e Huntsman®
138 e Jackson Safety
138 s Smith & Wesson®
138 SureWerx
138 Wilson
139 Chapin
140 e Channellock®
142 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
147 i Chicago Pneumatic
150 i Ergodyne
152 i, Church & Dwight Co.
152 o Kaboom
154 e Howard Leight®
LT R Armor All®
LT RN Clorox®
158 et Glad
158 Green Works®
158 e S.0.8°
158 s Tilex®
159 i Chicopee
160 e LAPCO
166 ... Coilhose Pneumatics
170 e Coxreels®
172 i, Southwire
172 i, Woods Wire
173 e ACCO Chain
175 e CM Columbus McKinnon
176 ........... CM Columbus McKinnon
179 . C-Line Products, Inc.
1871 et Crescent®
182 e Lufkin®
183 e Nicholson®
184 e Plumb®
185 ot Weller®
186 ot Wiss®

<~ ORSeNasco

Prefix

188 .o Xcelite®
189 o BernzOmatic®
192 o Crescent®
193 e Campbell®
197 s CCL
198 ., A Schulman
198 . Cordobond
201 ... CLC Custom Leather Craft
202 . Ajax
202 .ot Colgate-Palmolive
202 . Fabuloso
202 .o Murphy’s Oil
202 . Palmolive
202 i Softsoap®

203 . Honeywell Emergency Eyewash

203 ....North® Eye & Face Protection

203 e Uvex®
205 . Aervoe
205 . Crown
209 ... Dart® Container Corp.
217 e Delta®
217 e Delta® Pro
217 e Jobox®
224 ... DermaBrand
230 e Devcon
230 s Permatex®
234 s Dial®
234 Purex®
234 Renuzit®
234 Sweetheart®
238 ., Dixon Valve
243 e Duracell®
247 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
247 i 3ME-AR
24T i Peltor
250 oo Dutton-Lainson®
250 oo Goldenrod®
257 DuPont
253 ITW Pro Brands
orsnasco.com

17



NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor  Prefix Vendor  Prefix Vendor
253 e Dykem 320 i Oetiker 383 Ingersoll-Rand 405 i 3M Industrial
253 e Dymon 322 GC Fuller 383 .ARO Fluid Management & Pumps 406 ..o Seal For Life
253 e Scrubs® 323 e Gunnebo Johnson 384 o Rod Guard 406 .o Polyken®
258 e Eagle Mfg 325 Gott® 385 e Igloo 407 oo Joe’s Hand Cleaner
262 .o Brady 325 ... Rubbermaid Commercial 387 e Magnaflux 408 ..o Kidde
266 ... Ecolab® 325...... Rubbermaid Home Products 388 . Weld-Aid 409 . Klein Tools
268 .. Estwing 326 . Wypo 389 i, Imperial Stride Tool 412 ... Kimberly-Clark Professional
269 e Eklind® Tool 328 e Goss® 390 e York A2 e Kimtech
272 oo, Empire® Level 329 e GearWrench® 395 e All A2 e Kleenex®
275 o Eureka Chemical 33T e Gentec 395 Diversey A2 e Scott®
276 oo Martin Tools 332 Greenlee® 395 e Drano® A2 Surpass*
277 oo Enerpac® 333 e Guardian 395 s Easy Paks A2 e Wypall*
280 .o Fibre-Metal® 335 Guardair 395 e Endust A4 e Knipex
2871 e Eureka 335........ Nortech Vacuum Products® 395 Fantastik® 415 L Dynabrade®
283 Arc Knight 337 C.H. Hanson® 395 Floor Science® 416 e Komelon USA
283 e Weldas 338 Harper Trucks 395 e Glade 417 ... Kimberly-Clark Professional
285 i, Fill-Rite® 339 Saf-T-Cart 395 Johnson & Johnson 419 Pferd
285 e Wilton® 347 s Arcair® 395 . O-Cedar® Commercial 420 oo Ideal® Tridon
286 ..o Bolle 341 TurboTorch® 395 OFF!® 4270 CGW Abrasives
293 s Lubriplate® 34T o Victor 395 Pledge® 422 oo King Tool
295 Fiskars® 344 4B’s Bracket 395 L Raid® 425 Besst Liebco
296 ..o Gasoila® Chemicals 345 Peterson Fluxes 395 SC Johnson 425 Dupli-Color
298 ..o General Liners 346 ..o Anthes Weathercaps 395 e Scrubbing Bubbles® A25 o Krylon®
299 ... FlexSol Packaging Corp. 348 J.W. Harris 395 e Shout 425 Purdy®
302 i Freund 353 e Proto® 395 Snuggle® A25 e Rubberset®
304 . Southwire 358 e Arcair® 395 e Suma 425 o Sprayon®
305 i Gilmour® 358 i Tweco 395 Sunlight® A25 o Tri-Flow®
306 .. Petol Gearench® 360 i Bernard 395 Surf® 425 e, White Lightning
308 ..o Gatorade 365 . Thermal Dynamics® 395 s Vanish® A28 oo LPS®
309 ..o Cooper Wiring Devices 366 oo WeldCraft 395 Whistle® A32 e Sumner
310 e, Milwaukee Hand Trucks 368 e Dynaflux 395 e Windex 433 e Lenox®
o RS Garland Mfg 372 e Inteplast Group 395 s Wisk® A34 e Markal®
312 e, Smith Equipment 373 e HeatStar 396 . Motorguard 434 .o Nissen by Markal®
312 e Western Enterprises 373 e Mr. Heater® 398 . Konie Cups A37 oo Cantesco
315 e Gojo® 374 o Heritage Bag 399 . Jet-Lube 438 i Lincoln Industrial
315 Purell® 375 VizCon 400 ..o Justrite 439 Liftex
316 i, Gerson® 380 . Lenco 4071 Justrite QA2 i, Loctite
317 Goldblatt® 381 Profax 403 . Jacobs® 443 s Louisville Ladder®
318 e General Tools 382 Phoenix® 405 i 3M Abrasive Q44 Kennedy

18  Phone: 1.800.678.6577 ﬁ ORScoNasco orsnasco.com



NUMERICAL LINECARD

AT o Lug-All
449 . Linzer
453 Bucket Boss®
454 oo MSA
455 i Magnolia Brush
456 .o Magnet Source
A57 oo Mapa Glove
458 ..o, Makita
459 L. MAG-Lite®
460 ..o Kolor Kut
462 .., Marshalltown
463 ..o Dixon Graphite
464 ..o Dixon® Ticonderoga
465 ..o Marvel Mystery Oil®
465 .. Turtle Wax®
466 ..o Marson
487 oo Master Appliance
469 ..o Metabo
470 i Master Lock
AT Chemtronics®
AT3 e Cleco®
4T3 Dotco®
4T3 Master Power®
AT4 oo Magswitch
479 i Mayhew Tools
480 ..o Micro-Mist
481 i Carborundum
483 .. Mean Green
483 . Roto Rooter
484 i Mechanix Wear®
485 . Hubco
488 ... 3M Commercial
489 ...... 3M Personal Safety Division
490 ........... CM Columbus McKinnon
493 L Miller®
494 ..o, Milwaukee Sprayer
495 .......... Milwaukee® Electric Tools
496 ..o Flange Wizard®
497 i M.K. Morse

Phone: 1.800.678.6577

Prefix

498 ........ 3M Personal Safety Division
500 ... 3M Electrical
507 . 3M Commercial
507 i Scotch-Brite
504 .o Mitutoyo
505 .. Morse Starrett
505 i Pell Hydrashear®
507 i Moldex
510 e Evolution Power Tools
BT e Eagle
517 e Franklin
523 Reelcraft
526 ..o Holmes
528 .. Huhtamaki
535 . Bostik
535 . Never-Seez
537 e ESAB Welding
538 .. North American Salt
539 . Fresh Products
BA5 o Nupla®
BAT o Norton
552 i, Sooner Wiping Rag
561 . OccuNomix
562 ..o Pelican
565 ... C.S. Osborne
570 . Plews
573 e Berry Global
573 o Nashua®
406,573 ..o Polyken®
574 oo Jaguar Plastics
575 ot Facom®

BT7 o Proto®
578 i Blackhawk
579 e First Aid Only®
582 ........ Honeywell Hand Protection
583 e Galaxy
585 ..o Irwin Hanson®
585 ..o Irwin Marathon®

Prefix

585 e Irwin Speedbor®
585 ..o Irwin Strait-Line®
585 ..o Irwin Unibit®
585 i Irwin Vise-Grip®
585 .. Irwin®
586 ..o Irwin Marathon®
586 ..o Irwin Quick-Grip®
586 ... Irwin Strait-Line®
586 ..o Irwin Vise-Grip®
586 ... Irwin®
590 ..o H.K. Porter®
593 . Porter Cable
597 e Genpak®

599 L Hospeco
B02 ... Dixie®
[S101C T Brawny Industrial
603 ...... Georgia Pacific Professlonal
B03 .o Sparkle®
604 ..., Pitt Plastics
605 ... Precision Brand
B07 .o Caiman
608 ... Procter & Gamble
B08 ..o Bounty
608 ..., Charmin
608 ... Comet
608 ..o Cream Suds
608 ... Dawn Professional
B08 ... Downy
608 ..., Febreze
608 ... Mr. Clean®
608 ... Procter & Gamble
B08 ... Puffs®
608 ..o Spic And Span®
B08 ... Swiffer®
B08 ... Tide®
608 ......cccun Tide® Professional™
BT e River City
612 i Metals

<~ ORSeNasco

Prefix

613 e Eagle Chemicals
615 . Blumenthal Brands
B17 e Ranger®
617 oo Servus® Safety Boots
B18 . Relton
620 . Rayovac
627 i Recoil
622 ..o Rectorseal
623 .. Gardner Bender
623 ., Sperry Instruments
627 .o Cam-Lok®
627 oo Cooper Interconnect
630 .. Red Devil
632 s Ridgid®
635 ., Smith Equipment
640 ........... Rubbermaid Commercial
BAT .o, Krud Kutter
BA7 oo Rust-Oleum®
BAT oo Safe Step®
BAT7 o Zinsser®
B48 ..o SafeTap®
650 ..ociieieieiee e Samson® Rope
B52 .o Sharpie®
654 ..o Imperial Schrade
655 . SPC
659 .. Krystal Clean
660 ................ Sheffield Bronze Paint
6671 ..o J.E. Shaffer
669 ...... Vivian of St. Louis (Ice Pick)
670 .o Solo®
B771 oo Sphag Sorb®
672 ..o Sioux Force Tools
672 .o Sioux Tools
B75 oo Spiralcool
B76 oo Simple Green®
B77 oo Shop-Vac
B79 e Sipco
680 ..o Stanley®
681 . L.S. Starrett

orsnasco.com

19



NUMERICAL LINECARD

Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor  Prefix Vendor  Prefix Vendor
683 . Streamlight® 752 oo San Jamar® 826 ..ot Thermacut EXC.ooeeeeeeeeeeee e Ex-Cell
688 ... Bostitch® 753 i Seventh Generation 828 ..o Wheeler-Rex MLL. o Guardian
689 ..o Shurtape® 758 oo Uliman 8371 e Cortina PLX oot Wet Ones®
690 . Sqwincher 759 e WIKA® 835 .. Mercury Floor Machines STO e Stout
692 ..o Super Lube® 760 oo Union Tools 838 .. CLR® TXL et 2XL
695 ...... North® Eye & Face Protection 761 oo Intertape Polymer Group 842 i Pure Bright® UFS . General Supply
698 ... Swanson Tools TB3 .o Uvex® 842 ..o, The Works. UPM e Pumie®
700 i U.S. Tape TOD oo Presco 844 ..o ESAB Stoody VEN .o Fab
702 oo Tap Magic T70 oo Vaughan® 845 oo Showa WALL.....covevrererienee Wausau Paper®
703 Stanco TT9 i Hoffmaster 848 ... Piher WBLL .o Classic
TO7 o Office Snax® T80 .o Lava 859 .. Windsoft® WBI............. Earthsense Commercial
708 ..o Little Joe 780 i WD-40 851 L Sellstrom WBLL..cooiiiiiiiiiies Platinum Plus
709 .o Marcal Paper 781 o Paper Bags & Sacks 852 i Pioneer WMN L Goo Gone
T e Speedglas T84 oo Dymo® 853 e Peakworks
713 Continental ContiTech 786 .o Humco 857 i Due North
4 North® T8 oo System Clean 861 .o Unger®
716 oo Master Caster® 789 oo Alera® 868 ..ot Dunlop
19 e Tempil® 789 e Hon® 870 e Worthington Industries
T21 o Premiere® Pads 789 .......... Safco Products Company 871 e Unisan
T24 ..ot Tillman 794 Rubbermaid Commercial Hygene 875 e Wright Tool
T26 oo Nice Pak® 795 oo Warp Brothers 876 oo TimeMist®
T26 .ot PDI 802 .. DAP® 881 s Universal®
726 ..o Sani Professional 803 ..o J-B Weld 900 ..o Best Welds
733 e, Pro Line Brushes 804 ..o Weiler® 900 ........... Best Weld Cylinder Carts
T3T o TPI Corp. 808 ... Optrel® 901 ....... Best Welds Eye Protection
738 e Air Wick <3 I Orion Ropeworks 902 ..Best Welds Clothing & Gloves
T38 et Finish BT e Wellington 903 e B-Line
738 o, Professional Lysol® 812 v Honeyell Safety Glasses 905 ... Best Welds Chemicals
738 oo, Reckitt Benckiser 812 e Uvex® 907 .......... Best Welds Welding Hose
TAT i Flomaster 813 PIP M Best Welds Welding Cable
TA2 .o Royal Paper 815 e Wells Lamont 987 e WNA
TA4 oo Tesa® Tapes 817 e Wiha® Tools 750 oo Sheila Shine Inc.

745 ... Reynolds Food Packaging 819 i, Trinity Packaging 979 e Boardwalk Gloves
TA5 oo Hefty 821 i, Oliver® Work Boots 994 ... Folgers
TAT oo Snoop® Leak 822 e Advil 996 ... Odo-ban
TA8B oo Microflex 824 ..o, Bar Keeper’s Friend 999 .., Oreck Commercial
750 i, Sheila Shine Inc. 825 .. Jet® CSC..iiiiice Cosco
T8 i, SCATissue 825 .. Wilton® CSD..coiiii Cascade

20 Phone: 1.800.678.6577 ﬁ ORScoNasco orsnasco.com



